
REGISTER.NO NAME COURSE ROOM.NO

241EJP01 MARTINA RIYA
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A307

241EJP02 AGAMDEEP KAUR
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A307

241EJP03 PRISCILLIA JAMES
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A307

241EJP07 AFREEN SULTANA
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A307

241EJP08 AJAY SANGLIANA V A
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A307

241EJP11 VANSHIKA LAHORIA
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A307

241EJP14 BHOOMI PRITHVI RAJ
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A307

241EJP18 AYRA WASEEM
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A307

241EJP19 MISBAH SAJJAD
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A307

241EJP20 HARSHIT G NAIDU
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A307

241EJP22 S EDEN DARIUS
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A307

241EJP25 JUDITH MARY LOBO
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A307

241EJP27 DHRITHI V
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A307

241EJP31 LAKSHANA G
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A307

241EJP33 VISHNU G
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A307

241EJP45 SIRI
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A307

241EJP52 FIONA JUSLINE B
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A307

241EJP54 DAFNY JUDIATH P
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A307

241EJP56 NEHA SUSAN ALFRED
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A307

241EJP60 ANTARIP PAIK
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A307

241TEP02 ARSHIYA SABIHA A
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A307

241TEP03 SUCHARITHA UNNAM
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A307

241TEP04 DEEKSHA V
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A307

241TEP05 ABHA ANIRUDDHA KARKAL
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A307

241TEP12 RAMYA MENON
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A307
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241TEP15 KAKOLI MALLIK
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A307

241TEP18 TINA MARIAM JOHN
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A307

241TEP21 AISHWARYA J SHAH
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A307

241TEP23 ANYA KETURAH BARNABAS
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A307

241TEP26 ABHAY KRISHNA
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A307

241TEP35 JOANNA JONATHAN GEORGE
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A308

241TEP36 ALVINA GURUNG
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A308

241TEP39 SOHINEE GHOSH MONDAL
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A308

241TEP41 PRANAV BADDEPUDI
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A308

241TEP45 SRUSHTI P
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A308

241TEP49 LAMABAM GRACY DEVI
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A308

241TEP51 SINCHANA R K
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A308

241TEP52 K KAUSHIK
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A308

241TEP53 SREDHA B SANKAR
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A308

241TEP54 MANISH J S
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A308

241TEP55 JESWIN JOY
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A308

241TEP59 SHIFA NAZIM
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A308

241TEP60 JUSTIN I
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A308

241TEP61 HAZEL IMAM
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A308

241TEP63 UMME ARBINA
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A308

241TEP65 RACHITH GOWDA R
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A308

241TEP67 BENGIA SEBASA
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A308

242EJPA59 HARSHITHA A S
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A308

242INJPP008 CELINA MATHEW
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A308

242INJPP011 ALISHA THIMAIAH
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A308

242INJPP014 REEWAJ ADHIKARI
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A308

242INJPP030 LAVANYA THAKUR
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A308

242INJPP042 ARYAGAYATHRI R
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A308

242INJPP050 AKRITI MANGER
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A308



242INJPP051 GANDHE UTKARSHA ARVIND
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A308

242INJPP053 LEON JADEN BLAH
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A308

242INJPP062 YATIN LODHI
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A308

242INJPP064 TSHERING CHODEN BHUTIA
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A314

242INJPP065 RAHUL TIWARI
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A314

242INJPP073 ADALA ANVITH REDDY
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A314

242INJPP076 DHRUV OM SHARMA
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A314

242IES010 SYEDA NOORAIN AFTAB
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A314

242IES031 CHANDHANA THAMPI
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A314

242IES033 AARON MICHAEL MCGAVIN
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A314

242IES041 GOKUL KRISHNAN
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A314

242IES045 SAI KIRAN V
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A314

242CPE05 JAISHREE RAJ PUROHIT
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A314

242CPE32 ADRIAN PETER KHARBHIH
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A314

242CPE38 NINGKHANNGAM MAHUNG
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A314

242CPE40 VYAS BASNET
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A314

242CPE41 SUSHILKUMAR MAYENGBAM
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A314

232HSO26 SOLOMON P K
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A314

242HPS02 BHOOMIKA C
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A314

242HPS03 ABHINANDAN GIRI
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A314

242HPS05 MOKSH PAL
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A314

242HPS10 ADITI VATSRAJ
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A314

242HPS12 ESHA MAGAR
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A314

242HPS13 HEBA RABEEN
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A314

242HPS14 SNEHA MOHAN
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A314

242HPS16 A HARSHINI
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A314

242HPS19 SRISTY CHHETRI
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A314

242HPS26 KHAGEMBA LANGOLJAM
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A314

242HPS42 VIHAN VINNAY
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A314



242HPS45 KARTHIK R
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A402

242HPS46 MEHTAB AHMED M M
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A402

242HEP05 JOSHU M JACOB
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A402

242HEP39 RIJIL JOY
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A402

242HEP40 ANAMIKA P K
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A402

242HEP48 MEDOTSONUO YIESE
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A402

242HEP69 ARYAN SHARMA
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A402

242HEP80 JOSHUA Y B
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A402

242HEP81 SANDESH KUMAR S
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A402

242HEP91 JANAKI NARAYAN
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A402

242HEP92 LOKESH S
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A402

242HEP99 TINAM CHETTRI
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A402

242HEP100 WANGKHEM ARJUN KUMAR
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A402

242EJPB48 JEEVA K P
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A402

242EJPB62 PAVITHRA VARIYAR
Anatomy of Power in International Relations (INPPMDE 

4225)
A402

241CMS01 SHANIKA RATHEESH Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A105

241CMS02 NAVAMI GOPAN Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A105

241CMS03 SHAHANA SHERIN. KP Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A105

241CMS04 MARIA JOSHUA Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A105

241CMS05 ANISHAA K Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A105

241CMS06 ROHITH S MATHEW Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A105

241CMS07 AFREEN ASHRAF Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A105

241CMS09 RICHELLE PRABHU Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A105

241CMS10 AKASH R Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A105

241CMS11 JUDITTA YONNETTE Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A105

241CMS12 ABLE PETER Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A105

241CMS13 M MAHISH Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A105

241CMS14 AARTHI D SEERVI Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A105

241CMS15 KAVYA V K Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A105



241CMS17 AASHISH WESLEY A Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A105

241CMS18 DANI SHERIN S Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A105

241CMS20 ERIC JONES Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A105

241CMS21 SIMONE ANJALI WILFRED Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A105

241CMS22 LIHARIKA M Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A105

241CMS24 ABETHA N Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A105

241CMS26 RAKHAN S Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A105

241CMS27 DISHA M S Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A105

241CMS28 AKASH A Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A105

241CMS29 R U HARINI DEEPTHI Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A106

241CMS30 V HARI HARAN Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A106

241CMS31 MARY DIVYA S Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A106

241CMS32 MARY STEFY JOICE P Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A106

241CMS33 JOYADITYA CHATTERJEE Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A106

241CMS34 RUPITHA P Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A106

241CMS36 NIRANJAN C Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A106

241CMS37 HARSHITH C CHANDRA Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A106

241CMS38 ANANYA JOLLY Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A106

241CMS40 NIDHI MARIYA JOJO Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A106

241CMS42 GOURI NISHANT Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A106

241CMS43 JEEVITHA K V Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A106

241CMS46 SYEDA SARAH R A Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A106

241CMS49 RISHI RAJ AGARWAL Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A106

241CMS50 THANIYA THANGAMMA K J Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A106

241CMS51 B MADHAV Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A106

241CMS52 MALAVIKA RAMDAS Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A106

241CMS54 NAVANEETHA. V. NAIR Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A106

241CMS55 R DARSHAN Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A107

241CMS57 HITHAISHI HEMANTH Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A107



241CMS58 MAANYA GOPALAKRISHNAN Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A107

241CMS60 JESIBHA DASNEVIS J Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A107

241CMS61 PREETHI SHARON Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A107

241CMS62 MERWIN JAYARAJ M Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A107

241CMS63 NAVYA NIDHI M Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A107

241CMS64
ABDULQADIR HUZEFA 

ATERSUMBAWALA
Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A107

241CMS65 SHEM DSOUZA Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A107

241CMS68 KUMAR DHIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A107

241CMS69 ASHUTOSH VAISHNAV Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A107

241CMS70 SEENIVASAN B Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A107

241CMS71 NAYAN KUMAR Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A107

242MEC07 ADITI SUBRAMANIAM Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A107

242PMCB03 SAVITHA J Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A107

242PMCB11 PRAVEEN KUMAR Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A107

242PMCB15 PRATHIBHA J R Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A107

242PMCB17 MOHAMMED MOINNUDDIN Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A107

242PMCB18 MOHAMMED HUSSAIN Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A107

242PMCB25 AMBIKA Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A107

242PMCB29 SHREENIDHI A Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A107

242PMCB33 POORVISH R Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A107

242PMCB43 SRUJAN REDDY F Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A107

242PMCB53 MONISHA P Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A107

242PMCA01 ARCHANA KUMARI R Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A201

242PMCA02 ESSA KUMARI Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A201

242PMCA08 POOJA KUMARI S Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A201

242PMCA10 PRAVEEN KUMAR Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A201

242PMCA13 A AISHWARIYA Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A201

242PMCA17 DARSHAN P Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A201

242PMCA23 LAKSHYA K Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A201



242PMCA33 MANOJ S Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A201

242PMCA36 NEHAN ELIAS Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A201

242PMCA37 SHRIYA SUDARSHAN Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A201

242PMCA39 YUKTI GOSWAMI Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A201

242PMCA40 TUHIN ADHIKARI Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A201

242PMCA41 ABHINAV SHUKLA Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A201

242PMCA43 ANURAG ATTA Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A201

242PMCA45 JISHNU M Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A201

242PMCA46 DEEPAK R Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A201

242PMCA48 PUSHPAN S Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A201

242PMCA49 HARSHITA SHUKLA Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A201

242PMCA51 AYESHA MALAK Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A201

242PMCA52 ANUSHA Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A201

242PMCA59 SHUBO BERA H Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A201

242PMCA63 DAYSHAUN MESHAK FERNANDEZ Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A201

242EMS01 CHAITANYA SANTHOSH Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A201

242EMS03 N GNANAMRUTHA Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A201

242EMS08 NOYONIKA NAG Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A201

242EMS10 MRUNAL O N Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A201

242EMS12 MEGHANA YADAV V Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A201

242EMS14 ANUSHKA SRIVASTAVA Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A206

242EMS16 JANVI JAGAN MOHAN Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A206

242EMS19 CATHERINE VENUS VIJO Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A206

242EMS20 ANAYA BHADURY Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A206

242EMS22 RIDA MUSTAFA Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A206

242EMS23 PULAKA Y Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A206

242EMS24 ESTHER A Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A206

242EMS27 SAI VAISHNAVI S Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A206

242EMS29 ETHAN LORENZ PINTO Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A206



242EMS33 VARUN DEV GURUNG Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A206

242EMS35 SHWETA BHOWMICK Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A206

242EMS40 MUNIRA I SONI Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A206

242EMS51 SANCIA TRESA SINOY Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A206

242EMS54 MEHNOOR Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A206

242EMS55 NAVYA GRACE Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A206

242EMS56 NEEL APPANNA Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A206

242EMS57 HARIYANI NIRAV ROOPKUMAR Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A206

242EMS58 SUPRITHA B M Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A206

242EMS68 MARISSA T S Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A206

242EMS71 MARILYN ANTONY Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A206

242EMS74 RAINA EAPEN MATHEW Applied Statistics (STMDE 4125) A206

242MEC02 S VIJAY Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A208

242MEC12 DARSHAN R Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A208

242MEC14 MITHUN M NATH Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A208

242MEC15 TOTHARAMUDI SIDDHARTHA Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A208

242MEC18 KEVIN PAUL Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A208

242MEC22 SYED YUNUS AHMED Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A208

242MEC33 AKSHAY T Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A208

242MEC38 AISHWARYA M Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A208

242MEC45 ABRAHAM PEARL SINGH JOSE S Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A208

242MEC50 KARISMA ANN SHOY Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A208

242MEC53 SNEHA VASANTH Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A208

242MEC62 PUNITH Y Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A208

242MEC68 B V SIDDHARTH SAGAR Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A208

242MEC69 MATHEW VILANGUPARA SAJI Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A208

242MEC71 MOHAMMED NAZAR Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A208

242PEM03 ADITYA NAVIN Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A208

242PEM04 ASHWIN JOHNY C Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A208



242PEM08 JOSEBIN JOY Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A208

242EMS02 SHREYA S Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A208

242EMS09 MRINALINEE MUKHERJEE Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A208

242EMS17 K.A.S. MASANWUNG EMMANEUL Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A301

242EMS34 RITHUMAYA S KUMAR Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A301

242EMS43 ADITH CHRISTOPHER MARTIS Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A301

242EMS48 TANIA K MENDA Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A301

242EMS49 NANDIKA S NAIR Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A301

242EMS62 NRIPANKSH KUMAR KRISHNATREYA Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A301

242EMS63 AMEESHI GUPTA Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A301

242EMS75 DHARANESH N Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A301

242PMCA22 OKHOK SHATSANG Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A301

242PMCA50 ASHLEE S Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A301

242PMCA56 SAGAR KOHLI Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A301

242PMCA57 SAI RAMYA C Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A301

242PMCB01 C VALENTINA LINO Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A301

242PMCB09 DARSHAN R Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A301

242PMCB12 P J IAN AKSHITH Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A301

242PMCB16 YOKESH RAJKUMAR M Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A301

242PMCB19 MARY DHANYAA Y J Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A301

242PMCB34 AYUSHMAN SAH Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A301

242PMCB35 SHALINI V Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A301

242PMCB39 KEITH RYAN SHELTON Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A301

242PMCB44 LEEMA RANI G S Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A301

242PMCB45 HIMMEL LOURDES ARUN Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A301

242PMCB50 NIVEDITHA M Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A301

242PMCB51 K A NIDHIN Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A301

242PMCB52 YUVALAKSHMI B V Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A301

242PMCB56 MANASHREE N J Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A301



242PMCB58 TEJAS P Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A301

242PMCB61 SUMITH SHARMA Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A301

242PMCB63 SESHADRI Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A301

242PCM01 DHARMAPURI HIRENKUMAR Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A310

242PCM02 LAKSHANA R Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A310

242PCM03 DHANUSH U Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A310

242PCM05 NAMRATHA R Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A310

242PCM06 ILA KELAMANE Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A310

242PCM07 J NETHRA Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A310

242PCM11 ADITHYA PRAVEEN Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A310

242PCM13 SHROFF DHAIRYA JAYESHKUMAR Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A310

242PCM14 MEGHA ELIZABETH VINU Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A310

242PCM16 SHEEKHA Astrobiology (PHMDE 4325) A310

241BCMZ03 NAYANIKA DEBNATH
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N101

241BCMZ04 ROSHINI V
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N101

241BCMZ05 MOLUNGNENLA AIER
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N101

241BCMZ08 NIHARIKA K
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N101

241BCMZ09 KESIA EVANGELIN A
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N101

241BCMZ10 CHAITANYA BHAT
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N101

241BCMZ12 NEEHA SUBAIR
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N101

241BCTZ03 AARON ANTONY PAUL
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N101

241BCTZ07 SHAJIJEBARAJ D V
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N101

241BCTZ08 VIVIAN RAHUL D SILVA
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N101

241BCTZ10 CAROL ANNE FERNANDES
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N101

241BCTZ11 S PRISCILLA SMITHA ANGEL
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N101

241BCTZ12 ANISH SAMUEL S
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N101

241BCTZ14 SAMDEN LAMA
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N101

241BCTZ16 ELA DATTA
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N101

241BCTZ19 KAREN ANNE D'CUNHA
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N101



241BCTZ26 AKHILA SAJI
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N101

241BCTZ27 KAVYA B
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N101

241BCTZ28 NEHAD V N
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N101

241BCTZ30 ASMI DAS
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N101

241BCTZ33 DEEPSHIKHA DEY
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N101

241BCTZ34 RAJANYA CHATTERJEE
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N101

241BCYT01 RISHIKESH S KUMAR
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N101

241BCYT02 LINDA JESSICA S
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N101

241BCYT12 ANGEL T ZIPPORAH
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N101

241BCYT13 MAYUR NARAYANAN V
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N101

241BCYT14 SAANVI J BHASKAR
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N101

241BCYT19 SANA RASHEEDA .S
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N101

241BCYM02 PUNEETH M
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N102

241BCYM03 MARTINA MARY VERGHESE
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N102

241BCYM07 JUNIA SUSAN ABRAHAM
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N102

241BCYM11 VIGNESH A
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N102

241BCYM13 PIHU TIBREWAL
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N102

241BCYM15 SANDHYA R
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N102

241BCYM18 DEBONIK RAY
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N102

241BCYM22 J P SUMIDHA
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N102

241BCYM26 ROSE MARY HRANGKHAWL
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N102

241BCYM27 SAKSHI SHARMA
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N102

241BCYM28 VIVIDHA G SHENOY
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N102

241BCYM31 ANUSHKA G
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N102

242CZBT02 ANN SHARON A
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N102

242CZBT03 NIRAPEKSH PANDE
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N102

242CZBT06 ANAMIKA R
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N102

242CZBT07 ANJALIN MERCY A
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N102

242CZBT08 P ASHNA MARIA DAS
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N102



242CZBT09 KRISTIN NOKHOLU LURUO
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N102

242CZBT11 AMRUTHA VARSHINI P
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N102

242CBBT02 AMANDA MARIA GNANADEEPAM
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N102

242CBBT09 ANUSHA N A
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N102

242CBBT10 SRUTI BHATTACHARJEE
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N102

242CBBT13 MEGHANA R
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N102

242CBBT14 S AKASH
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N102

242CBBT18 AGGREY G KAFUKU
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N102

242CBBT19 DANESH KUMAR RAJA
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N102

242CBBT21 MRUDULA T R
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N102

242CBBT23 ANN MARY JOSE
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N102

242CBBT26 RUAKSHNA ANSARI
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N103

242CBBT28 HEMANTH RAJ B
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N103

242CBBT29 SARTHAK KASHYAP
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N103

242CBBT30 FLORENTINA Y
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N103

242CBBT31 RUCHITHA M
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N103

242CBBT32 RITHIKA PRASAD
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N103

242CBBT34 M R NEHA
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N103

242CBBT35 RASHMITHA R
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N103

242CBBT36 KUSHAGRA SINGH
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N103

242CBBT37 BRUNDA RAVIKUMAR
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N103

242CBBT51 RIYA MANDAL
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N103

242CMBY03 DEV JAGADISH
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N103

242CMBY04 OSBERT JOACHIM FERNANDEZ
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N103

242CMBY05 SAIRA CHANDAVARKAR
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N103

242CMBY07 ANNE MARIA MAMMEN
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N103

242CMBY10 KANIKA MAUREEN
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N103

242CMBY12 ZOYA S BAIG
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N103

242CMBY14 MENON SHRUTIKA SUNILKUMAR
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N103



242CMBY20 HANNAH SUNIL
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N103

242CMBY25 CHANDANA R
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N103

242CMBY33 RACHEL NIKITA M
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N103

242CMBY39 YESHWANTH KUMAR M
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N103

242CMBY41 SIFANA DODAMANI
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N103

242CMBY43 EZRA JOEL
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N103

242CEBY05 ARNAV SAMUEL AARON
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N103

242CEBY09 OBULAMPALLI JAHNAVI
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N103

242CEBY28 ARMAAN HUSSAIN
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N103

242CBTY02 RAKSHA PRAKASH
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N103

242CBTY05 ALEEN SANCIA A
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N104

242CBTY06 TANISHKA PRAVEEN
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N104

242CBTY07 FATMA ABDUL WAHEED
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N104

242CBTY09 MEAGAN SARAH JACOB
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N104

242CBTY10 THERESA THOMAS
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N104

242CBTY11 SHARON KUMARI
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N104

242CBTY13 KAIZ KARIMBHAI VISANI
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N104

242CBTY14 SANCTUARY OLIVE PRAISY S
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N104

242CBTY25 JOANNA PRAMOD AMARAVATI
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N104

242CBTY28 MENAKA POOJA T
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N104

242CBTY29 JESSICA S
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N104

242CBTY40 THANUSHREE M
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N104

242CEZ08 REKHA V
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N104

242CEZ16 AJAY B S
Biomedical Research: From bench to bed side (BYMDE 

4125)
N104

242EJPA03 C NEERAJA
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A205

242EJPA10 SHREYA B
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A205

242EJPA17 LAKSHITHA M N
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A205

242EJPA53
GHATIVALESHWAR MAHANTESH 

KIVADASANNAVAR

Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A205

242CPE03 ANJALI LOHRA
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A205



242CPE08 VAIBHAV T S
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A205

242CPE09 BHAVISHYA PAL
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A205

242CPE11 KHWAIRAKPAM VELENTINA DEVI
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A205

242CPE22 KANISHKA SRIMAL
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A205

242CPE26 NAUSHAD ALI
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A205

242CPE30 SUJAL KUMAR RANA
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A205

242CPE31 RITHIKA M
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A205

242CPE36 ZEYATHUNG R KIKON
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A205

242CPE39 ANUSHKA MEENAL KUJUR
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A205

242CPE44 KETUORAVI METHA
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A205

242CPE47 NIANGBAWI GUITE
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A205

242CPE59 MARILYN HATHOIKIM
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A205

242CPE60 OTIBEN PONGEN
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A205

232JPY34 SHREYA SANJAY
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A205

232JPY36 SHREYA PRAVEEN
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A205

242EJPB10 P EMMANUEL
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A205

242EJPB59 VERON MARC JR HUFFTON
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A205

242HPS09 LEAH DIANA BAIG
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A205

242HPS18 VANDANA S
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A205

242HPS24 ANU GIRI
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A205

242HPS33 LIANTLUANGPUII
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A205

242HPS35 KEVIU KUOTSU
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A205

242HPS37 LHAM TSERING
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A205

242HEP51 KUMLANTHUNG MURRY
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A205

242HEP75 IMNALEMLA IMCHEN
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A205

242HEP103 NEIL DAYANANDAN
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A207

242IES002 MANOJ S
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A207

242IES005 KRISTEN ELIZABETH WEIDLE
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A207

242IES018 ABHILASH A
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A207



242IES042 ANISH DROZARIO
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A207

242IES053 A ANTONY PINTO
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A207

242IES058 TANYA RAJ
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A207

242IES065 VIGNESH V
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A207

242IES066 PREETHAM S
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A207

242EPS05 ADIYA GEORGE
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A207

242EPS13 KARTHIK KUMAR
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A207

242EPS22 EZA EBY
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A207

242EPS27 JOVIN THOMAS D
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A207

242INJPP012 NEHA SHARON JOSEPH V K
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A207

242INJPP013 JOANNA DNOLD
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A207

242INJPP021 CHAITALI AGRAWAL
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A207

242INJPP022 GNANA V
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A207

242INJPP033 NALIMA Z
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A207

242INJPP036 KUMARI GARGI
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A207

242INJPP049 RAGINI KUMARI
Covering Nature and Communicating Climate Change 

(ENMDE 4225)
A207

241BCADA01 RAJESHWARI S S Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A307

241BCADA03 TARUN V K Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A307

241BCADA04 SUZANNE P Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A307

241BCADA05 LICHITHA K B Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A307

241BCADA06 AIRA LIZ JOICE Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A307

241BCADA07 ANUSHKA KALAHASTHI Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A307

241BCADA08 GAUTAMI V DESAI Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A307

241BCADA09 SANIA JESWIN Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A307

241BCADA10 SHINY MATILDA K Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A307

241BCADA11 ANNIE MARIA T Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A307

241BCADA12 NAZAL FIROZ M Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A307

241BCADA13 MUHAMMED ADIR T Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A307

241BCADA14 KULANDHAI YESU J Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A307



241BCADA15 A MERLIN LEVIA Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A307

241BCADA16 JASON VINCENT Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A307

241BCADA17 STACEY BOBBY MATHEWS Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A307

241BCADA19 SAM JOSHUVA D ALMEIDA Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A307

241BCADA20 G. BARNABAS Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A307

241BCADA21 MERIN MANICKAL ROY Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A307

241BCADA22 ABRAHAM RAKSHAN JOSHUA S Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A307

241BCADA23 BENNY BERNARD Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A307

241BCADA24 SUJITH YESU DAS E Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A307

241BCADA25 SNEHA P Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A307

241BCADA26 JONATHN JIJOY JOSHUAS Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A307

241BCADA27 PATRICIA F T Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A307

241BCADA28 VALPAPURAM MOUNISHA Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A307

241BCADA29 TUSHARR K G Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A307

241BCADA31 KENISHA MARY DENNIS Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A307

241BCADA32 DIYA MEJO Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A307

241BCADA33 RIZA AYSHA K Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A307

241BCADA35 NAVIN BINU Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A308

241BCADA36 SAM PRAJWAL Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A308

241BCADA37 RIDA NABEELA QAZI Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A308

241BCADA38 ROOPASHREE P Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A308

241BCADA39 DHARSHAN S Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A308

241BCADA40 ANGEL PRECILLA A Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A308

241BCADA41 BATCHU LEKHYA REDDY Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A308

241BCADA42 PRINCITA SAMANTHA DSOUZA Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A308

241BCADA43 NAUNIDH SINGH TALWAR Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A308

241BCADA44 SIDDHARTH S Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A308

241BCADA45 ANISHA REGI A Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A308

241BCADA46 GRESHMAA RAJESH Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A308



241BCADA47 PRATHIK H S Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A308

241BCADA48 CHANDAN GOWDA D D Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A308

241BCADA49 SYED FARHAN BASITH MADNI Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A308

241BCADA50 MAYUR D KUMAR Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A308

241BCADA51 DIGANTH GOWDA M V Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A308

241BCADA52 NOEL ABRAHAM A Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A308

241BCADA53 JENNIFER ANTHONY Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A308

241BCADA54 MOHAMMED REYAN SHARIFF Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A308

241BCADA55 Y VISHAL ZAVIER Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A308

241BCADA56 ANA PRIYA .J Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A308

241BCADA57 AMISHA RASHMI CASBA Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A308

241BCADA58 R HARI KRISHNA Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A308

241BCADA59 KAMAL BAHADUR JAPREL Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A308

241BCADA60 VARSHITHA K R Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A308

241BCADA61 HARSHID M Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A308

241BCADA63 RAKSHITH L Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A314

241BCADA64 PREETHAM STEVE DSOUZA Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A314

241BCADA65 GEDELA NIKHITA Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A314

241BCADA66 PRITHVI M Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A314

241BCADA67 NITHYAN CHRISTOPHER Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A314

241BCADA68 SINDHU L Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A314

241BCADA69 RUSHDA IFFATH Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A314

241BCADA70 MOHAMMED SINAN Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A314

241BCADA71 NABEELA FATHIMA Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A314

241BCADA72 PREETHAM M Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A314

241BCADA73 BUSHRAH ELAF Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A314

242BCA02 ZOYA HAFSA Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A314

242BCA03 B BALABHARATH Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A314

242BCA04 KEVIN GEORGE Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A314



242BCA05 GOPIKAA T Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A314

242BCA07 LAHARI R Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A314

242BCA08 MOHAMMED RAYAAN PASHA Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A314

242BCA10 MOHAMMED ZAKWAN C Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A314

242BCA11 A AKASH PHILLIPPO Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A314

242BCA12 SIRISHA PARAMESHWARAN Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A314

242BCA13 SIMRA FATHIMA Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A314

242BCA14 MISHAL S Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A314

242BCA15 HARSHITHA K Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A314

242BCA16 SUJAN EDWIN PENUBALA Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A314

242BCA17 V JONATHAN Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A314

242BCA18 SANIYA C D Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A314

242BCA20 SHYAM Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A401

242BCA21 SADAF SHAIK Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A401

242BCA22 DENNIS P A Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A401

242BCA23 ADELINE DORTHY R Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A401

242BCA24 JOEL ANTHONY N Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A401

242BCA25 IVAN PHILLIP RAJ Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A401

242BCA27 RIA LILLY D ALMEIDA Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A401

242BCA28 PRIYANKA D A Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A401

242BCA29 RAKSHITH KUMAR J Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A401

242BCA30 JONATHAN MARCUS C Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A401

242BCA31 ANGELINE DEBORAH R Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A401

242BCA32 ADYAN GOGOI Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A401

242BCA33 KAREENA KAMAL KATARIA Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A401

242BCA34 CRISPIN NESHA C Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A401

242BCA35 SUHA KHAN Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A401

242BCA37 NALINI EVANGELINE R Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A401

242BCA38 SAI AMRITHA B M Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A401



242BCA39 G THARUN Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A401

242BCA40 D ALEENA Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A401

242BCA41 YASHAS R Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A401

242BCA42 HARRIS PAUL RAJ J Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A401

242BCA43 CAROLIN R Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A401

242BCA44 RAPHAEL ANTONIO A Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A401

242BCA45 MONIKA T Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A401

242BCA46 MERLYN SUZAIN Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A401

242BCA48 VINAY S Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A401

242BCA49 LOKESH RAWAL Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A401

242BCA50 PURAB R Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A401

242BCA51 V VIGNESH Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A401

242BCA52 REHMAN KHAN Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A401

242BCA53 PRADEEP S Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A401

242BCA55 S YUVAN SACHIN Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A401

242BCA56 CHRISTU RAJ A Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A402

242BCA59 HARINI.S Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A402

242BCA60 RECHAL SAHANA MARY Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A402

242BCA62 M HARI PRASAD Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A402

242BCA63 JESWIN N JOSEPH Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A402

242BCA64 SWETHA S Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A402

242BCA65 MAHESH KHADAYAT Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A402

242BCA66 ALLAN JOY S V Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A402

242BCA67 CARESOAN L Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A402

242BCA69 AUSTIN M DEEPAK Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A402

242BCA70 RAKSHA N S Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A402

242BCA71 MAYRON FELIX DSOUZA Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A402

242BCA72 YAMUNA S Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A402

242BCA73 P B ROHAN MATHEW Digital Logic (CAMDE 4125) A402



231VC40 NAVYA AGARWAL Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A410

241VC01 TVISHA GAUTAM RAM Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A410

241VC02 TANYA VIDYADHAR Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A410

241VC03 DIYA SANJAY ACHPAL Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A410

241VC05 ANANTHU MANOJ UNNITHAN Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A410

241VC06 SHIVPRATAP SINGH Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A410

241VC07 JOANNA MARIA ALOYSIUS Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A410

241VC08 JANICE CHRISTIN Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A410

241VC09 ANN TREESA A THOTTUPURAM Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A410

241VC10 ELVINA FEGY PARAPPILLY Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A410

241VC11 GILLIAN STEPHANIE D ROZARIO Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A410

241VC13 KIMBERLEY MARIA LANGFORD Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A410

241VC15 SYEDA SUMAIRA BANAAN Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A410

241VC16 ZAHRAH ABDUL RASHEED Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A410

241VC17 COLLIN BENNET BOSCO Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A410

241VC18 JUDE CARLOS J Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A410

241VC19 REJIL JUSTIN Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A410

241VC20 AIDAN JOHN JOSEPH RAMOS Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A410

241VC21 JOSHUA MARTIN Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A411

241VC22 BINNY GEORGE THOMAS Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A411

241VC24 ABEL T KURIAN Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A411

241VC25 SHRISTI TAMANG Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A411

241VC27 MONAVVAR SADIQUE HUSSAIN Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A411

241VC28 KANISHKA BHARDWAJ Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A411

241VC29 NITYAPRIYA K S Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A411

241VC30 NIDHI A SHIVARAMAN Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A411

241VC31 CHRISTOPHER DEEPTH Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A411

241VC32 JOSHUA J Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A411

241VC33 ROHIT K NAIR Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A411



241VC34 TEJAS NAGARAJ M H Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A411

241VC35 VIDHI PAHUJA Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A411

241VC36 SURUPA R Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A411

241VC37 DOMINIC J MATHEW Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A411

241VC39 JENNIFER PETER Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A411

241VC40 ADITI VINAY Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A411

241VC42 JOHN JOSEPH Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A411

241VC43 MEHWISH FATHIMA NAYEEM Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A411

241VC45 PREM S Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A411

241VC46 SOURAB RAO S Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A411

241VC47 NAVEEN SURYA N Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A411

241VC48 VEDIKA MENON Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A411

241VC49 MANVI SACHDEV Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A411

241VC50 R ANDREA LIBIN Documentary Film Studies (VCMDE 4125) A411

241BBAA01 GRACIA JOYCE W Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A008

241BBAA05 ZAARA MIRZA Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A008

241BBAA06 SOLOMON PAUL Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A008

241BBAA07 SANGEETHA A V Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A008

241BBAA08 JOYCE RAJ N Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A008

241BBAA09 SAMANTHA MARIA D SILVA Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A008

241BBAA10 ANDREW JOSHUA Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A008

241BBAA11 STERLING CYRUS B Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A008

241BBAA12 ANNELIESE ZENOBIA RODRIGUES Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A008

241BBAA13 JOANNA GEORGE THECKEL Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A008

241BBAA15 AKSHAYA J Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A008

241BBAA17 SOFIYA JOSEPH Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A008

241BBAA23 EPSIBA N Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A008

241BBAA24 LOCHANASHREE K Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A008

241BBAA25 MOHAMMED UZAIR Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A008



241BBAA27 RYKA TAMARA JAYVANTH Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A008

241BBAA29 ROSHINI P Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A008

241BBAA30 V S MOHAMMED ZAIYAAN Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A008

241BBAA31 TERESA CHERYL PAUL Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A008

241BBAA34 ANTHONY SHAWN L Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A008

241BBAA35 A BHARATH Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A008

241BBAA36 NIKHIL K Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A010

241BBAA37 GOWRISH B M Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A010

241BBAA38 RAYMOND J Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A010

241BBAA39 ADVAITHA RENJITH Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A010

241BBAA41 SHAKTHI MAHESHWAR L L Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A010

241BBAA43 SREYA SEAJO Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A010

241BBAA44 ANGELINA ADARSH Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A010

241BBAA46 GUNASHREE S Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A010

241BBAA47 S DARSI JULAIKA Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A010

241BBAA48 BHAVANA J Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A010

241BBAA51 MANASVI JAIN Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A010

241BBAA53 MINAL S Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A010

241BBAA54 UMME AYMAN Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A010

241BBAA55 AGNES THERESA A K Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A010

241BBAA56 ANN CLAIRE JOSEPH MARTIN Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A010

241BBAA58 CHRISTON PETER S Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A010

241BBAA59 VASUNDARA K Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A010

241BBAA60 ASHISH SAMUEL Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A010

241BBAA63 JOHN FRANCIS H Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A010

241BBAA65 M NAVELIN TARUEL Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A010

241BBAA68 AREEBA Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A010

241BBAA69 VARSHA P NAYAK Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A010

241BBAA70 MEGHANA R Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A010



241BBAA72 TAHA MUSTAFA DAHODWALA Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A010

241BBAA74 QASIM M ALI Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A010

241BBAA75 AKSHAYA Y Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A010

241BBAA79 YESHWANTH V Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A102

241BBAA80 NIDHI RAJPUROHIT Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A102

241BBAA81 VETHAVARNAA E Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A102

241BBAA85 AYRA SHAH Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A102

241BBAB03 EFSHEEBA M Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A102

241BBASF04 RISHIKA PAVANA M Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A102

241BBASF06 THANMAYA R K Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A102

241BBASF11 ADITHYA RAM GOPINATH Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A102

241BBASF12 JONATHAN R Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A102

241BBASF14 DARSHAN V Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A102

241BBASF17 VAISHNAVI BONDADE Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A102

241BBASF21 KENA N JAIN Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A102

241BBASF23 B M DISHAN CARIAPPA Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A102

241BBASF25 AHAMAD FARHAN Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A102

241BBASF26 JEEVAN CHERIAN GEORGE Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A102

241BBASF27 PRADYUTH V Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A102

241BBASF30 VISHVESH BS Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A102

241BBASF33 MOHAMMED NOUFAL V Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A102

241BBASF36 SAKET MARDA Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A102

241BBASF37 BINDU B Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A102

241BBASF38 RAJAT PRAMOD Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A102

241BBASF40 ZEESHAN HAIDER Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A102

241BBASF42 ANNAM NAYAZI Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A102

241BBASF43 VARADA KRISHNA A Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A102

241BBASF44 SHALOM MITRA GANTA Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A102

241BBASF45 YAHAVI BOJAMMA K A Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A103



241BBASF46 S BHARATH RAJ Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A103

241BBASF53 R MEDHA SAMIKSHA Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A103

241BBASF56 AISHWARYA ANAND Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A103

241BBAB01 HARINI K Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A103

241BBAB05 RATHIKSHA.C Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A103

241BBAB08 SYEDA IQRA Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A103

241BBAB13 MAANYA ALICE S Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A103

241BBAB15 PIYUSH SINGH M Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A103

241BBAB16 BALAKRISHNA N Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A103

241BBAB17 DEEP BARVADIYA Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A103

241BBAB21 MADEEHA SADAF Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A103

241BBAB22 JESHIN DERINA J Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A103

241BBAB24 NEHA ELIZABETH JOSHY Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A103

241BBAB26 SYED SAQIB HUSSAINI Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A103

241BBAB29 LINCIA MADONNA A Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A103

241BBAB30 SUDHANVA K S Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A103

241BBAB34 YASHASWINI P Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A103

241BBAB39 DHRUTHI R Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A103

241BBAB45 AKSHAY S Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A103

241BBAB47 KRISH CHOUDHARY Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A103

241BBAB56 DHANASHREE N Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A103

241BBAB60 HARSH JAIN Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A103

241BBAB62 ROSANN GRACE JOHNSON Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A103

241BBAB64 ASHLY S RIA Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A106

241BBAB67 TANYA KRISHNAN Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A106

241BBAB71 SRIVALLI G Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A106

241BBAB73 ALONSO MAXI Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A106

241BBAB75 ANUSHKA MITRA Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A106

241BBAB77 JAMES REJI Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A106



241BBAB80 YASHI V JAIN Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A106

24140445 Rachel Janice Rodrigues Event Management (BAMDE 4125) A106

241BBASF01 HARSH JAIN Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A204

241BBASF02 DEENJIL TOPPO J Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A204

241BBASF07 DANIEL JOSEPH PRAKASH Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A204

241BBASF13 SHREYA D R Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A204

241BBASF16 NAMAN K JAIN Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A204

241BBASF18 SAMUEL MOSES Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A204

241BBASF20 JAINAM N JAIN Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A204

241BBASF22 SYED RIYAN Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A204

241BBASF29 ABHIJITH SINGH B Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A204

241BBASF31 NATHAN THOMAS Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A204

241BBASF34 VAIBHAV D PITALIYA Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A204

241BBASF47 SHAUN ALWIN A Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A204

241BBASF48 GUNJAN R DOSHI Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A204

241BBASF50 SNEHA S S Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A204

241BBASF52 NISHANK D JAIN Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A204

241BBASF54 AFTAB ALI KHALEEL Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A204

231BBAA80 SHRINIKETHAN A S Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A204

241BBAA02 DEON MARTIN Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A204

241BBAA03 RANJAN KUMAR KATTA Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A204

241BBAA18 JAMES S Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A206

241BBAA22 GRETEL TERESA DENNIS Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A206

241BBAA28 JACOB SAMUEL DENZIL Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A206

241BBAA33 PERSIS Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A206

241BBAA49 SRIKANT N Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A206

241BBAA50 P AYUSH PAWAR Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A206

241BBAA52 KRISHNITHA K M Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A206

241BBAA67 JAINAM D JAIN Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A206



241BBAA71 PRACHI BAFNA Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A206

241BBAA73 MANISH J K Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A206

241BBAA82 TEJAS PRAMOD Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A206

241BBAA84 CHARAN RITHICK T S Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A206

231BBAB82 MIR RAZA HASSAN Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A206

241BBAB07 JIYA JAIN Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A206

241BBAB10 ALVIN A Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A206

241BBAB11 AAYAN AHMED H Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A206

241BBAB20 VEER R JAIN Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A206

241BBAB25 KEVIN RONALDO G Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A206

241BBAB43 ANTONY ROY Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A206

241BBAB44 CLINT P S Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A206

241BBAB63 LUMMI FRANCIS KASAR Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A206

241BBAB68 PRAJWAL K JAIN Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A206

241BBAB70 MISHAEL ELIZABETH JOHN Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A206

241BBAB74 JEEVAN G DOLLI Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A206

241BBAB83 PRIAM RAO Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A206

241BBAB84 MOHAMMED SHADIN Family Business Management (BAMDE 4225) A206

242INJPP026 AMOGHA N FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A401

242EPS04 EVAN JOHN DCRUZ FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A401

242EPS25 RAKESH S FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A401

242EPS29 SIMEON JEEVANAESAN FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A401

242EPS30 CANDACE CELINE WILSON FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A401

242EPS33 NGANGBAM PRAKASH SINGH FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A401

242EPS35 HEISNAM ZENITH MANGANG FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A401

242EPS38 SUBIN ABRAHAM SUNIL FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A401

242HPS36 NIMA THENDUP BHUTIA FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A401

242HPS38 BILAT YENDREMBAM FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A401

242EJPB08 MAHEK TATER S FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A401



242EJPB22 JULIA JOHNSON FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A401

242EJPB23 SANDRA SUSAN SURAJ VARGHESE FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A401

242HEP20 MARIA JOSEPH STALIN S FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A401

242HEP33 JAYANTH KUMAR Y S FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A401

242HEP36 M KAVIPRIYA FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A401

242HEP45 MANUSHREE MANGESH KATEKHAYE FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A401

242HEP49 PRIYONUJ DUARAH FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A401

242HEP57 PETER TITUS FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A401

242HEP58 JOHNPETER FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A401

242HEP61 PAVAN KALYAN B S FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A401

242HEP72 DHANUSH C FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A401

242HEP77 AMRISHA BARTHAKUR FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A401

242HEP79 AOCHUNGSHI IMCHEN FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A401

242HEP83 MUSUDI THONGER FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A401

242HEP89 ADARSH M R FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A401

242EJPA55 SWAPNA SUDHEER K FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A401

242EJPA64 AMRESH KERKETTA FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A401

242IES004 V LAKSH ARYA FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A401

242IES015 VEDANT PRASAD FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A401

242IES017 BINITHA ISSAC FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A401

242IES019 PRAGYA SARDA FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A401

242IES020 ANTONY J MANJAKUNNEL FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A403

242IES022 RAHUL KENNEDY FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A403

242IES026 BHIMAN TAMANG FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A403

242IES030 SAMKIT JAIN FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A403

242IES034 PRABAS RAJ P FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A403

242IES036 STEPHEN MANOJ FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A403

242IES038 MAINSHI JAMIR FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A403

242IES047 VEIDU K S FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A403



242IES048 SHIVANI LAXMAN SONTAKKI FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A403

242IES050 RASHIKA DEY FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A403

242IES054 ANSHUL DHIMAN FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A403

242IES055 NAYAN JYOTI ROY FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A403

242IES069 J GEORGE CHELLA DORAI FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A403

242CPE14 MOHAMMED RAIED FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A403

242CPE20 EMANDELL ALCOLM KHARMAWLONG FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A403

242CPE24 MOHAMMED NAIMAAN FAIKH FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A403

242CPE35 VIKAS S V FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A403

242CPE43 KROVEI S RAMAI FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A403

242CPE48 ZAREN A EZUNG FROM BARTER TO BANKS (ECMDE 4125) A403

242EJPB05 PALAK KOTHARI GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A404

242EJPB15 PRIYADARSHINI Y GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A404

242EJPB19 GREESHMA S GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A404

242EJPB21 ARPIT BHENGRA GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A404

242EJPB24 JEEVAN SANTHOSH L GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A404

242EJPB26 NANDANA RAMACHANDRAN GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A404

242EJPB27 AMRITA DUTTA GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A404

242EJPB30 KESIYAMOL ANTHONY GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A404

242EJPB31 RAJKUMARI MARSHIYA GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A404

242EJPB34 VICTOR CASHPER L GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A404

242EJPB39 BREA HEMAL SHAH GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A404

242EJPB40 SANJANA K S GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A404

242EJPB41 SHARON TANYA DAVE GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A404

242EJPB54 RUCHI MADHURIMA KHAKHA GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A404

242EJPB58 SHARANYA S V GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A404

242INJPP001 DEVIKA A GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A404

242INJPP003 EAVA YUSUF V P GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A404

242INJPP020 LOCHANA HARIHARAN GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A404



242EJPA02 D PRIYADHARSHINI GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A404

242EJPA05 ERIC V GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A404

242EJPA11 CHIARA MARIAN SINGH GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A404

242EJPA12 SONA M PRASAD GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A404

242EJPA21 P A SHARLIN GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A404

242EJPA24 JUDITH GRACE MALIEL GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A407

242EJPA25 NOORA NIZAM GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A407

242EJPA26 JOHANNA DORCUS R GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A407

242EJPA32 ARFIYAH BANU GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A407

242EJPA35 ANN KURIAN GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A407

242EJPA38 MEHAK M SHAH GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A407

242EJPA39 ADITI A RAO GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A407

242EJPA40 ALISHA HOTTA GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A407

242EJPA43 NIHIRA VENU GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A407

242EJPA44 SUBIKSHA P GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A407

242EJPA45 TAMANNA GUPTA GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A407

242EJPA51 TANISHAA PANDALA MENON GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A407

242EJPA57 AAMNA HASHIM GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A407

242EPS06 BANDLA NITHISH KUMAR GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A407

242EPS08 SARAH THEODORA KENNEDY GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A407

242EPS18 RAJU K GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A407

242HEP23 KAVYA A GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A407

242HEP63 KHUDRATH UNNISSA GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A407

242IES003 GAYATHRI AJIT GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A407

242IES028 DEAN JUDE BOWERS GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A407

242HPS01 NISHTHA RATHOUR GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A407

242HPS04 ISABEL STEPHANIE GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A407

242HPS07 MANISHA PRAJAPATHI GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A407

242HPS17 SHAKCHI VERMA GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A407



242HPS21 SUBIESHA S GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A407

242HPS25 RASHMI S M GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A407

242HPS29 SHEENA DANIEL GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A407

242HPS41 SHRAVAN KUMAR GENDER AND OCCUPATION (SOMDE 4125) A407

221IFA012 MARISSA GLORIA PEARL ANN A Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A207

241IFA02 PRANEETH JOSE Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A207

241IFA06 BRIANNAH THERESA DSOUZA Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A207

241IFA07 J JOHN ANDREW Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A207

241IFA08 SATHITA BOONSOM Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A207

241IFA09 VASUKI VISHNU HEBBAR Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A207

241IFA10 ROOPA M Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A207

241IFA12 JANANI L Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A207

241IFA15 ASHWINI N Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A207

241IFA18 JIYA J KESWANI Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A207

241IFA20 NISHITHA A Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A207

241IFA23 INIYA FAUSTINA MASCARENHAS D Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A207

241IFA24 ABRAHAM A Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A207

241IFA25 C EVELYN Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A207

241IFA27 PALLAVI R A Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A207

241IFA28 YAALINI S Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A207

241IFA31 NIRANTH TEJA REDDY Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A207

241IFA34 ANKITA S B Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A207

241IFA36 DIMPLE A KUMAR Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A207

241IFA37 JISS JOHN BINU Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A207

241IFA38 ABHIJIT D Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A208

241IFA40
ADHVAY JOHN THOMAS 

PULICKANICKAL
Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A208

241IFA42 NEHA K Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A208

241IFA43 MELREENA DSOUZA Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A208

241IFA44 GYANESHWARI E Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A208



241IFA45 RANIA CHENGAPPA K Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A208

241IFA46 AKASH ABEY Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A208

241IFA47 SANGAMI B Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A208

241IFA48 ANGEL DSOUZA Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A208

241IFA51 ROSHAN DEV L Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A208

241IFA52 ANDREA CALLIE A Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A208

241IFA53 HEMALATHA R Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A208

241IFA54 SANIA SAVINOELLA MENDONSA Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A208

241IFA55 A. ENISHA MARY Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A208

241IFA60 SUSHMITHA R Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A208

241IFA61 MARIA SHARON ROY J Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A208

241IFA63 BOLLAMMA P M Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A208

241IFA66 ALEN SHIBU KOCHUMATTATHIL Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A208

241IFA67 AMIL MATHEW ALEX Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A208

241IFA73 PRUTHVI S Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A208

241IFA77 AMULYA KANNEGANTI Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A301

241IFA78 SYED IRBAZ Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A301

241IFA79
NAGOTHU HARSHA JOSEPH 

CHOUDARY
Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A301

241IFA80 RISHIKA TEJA SHANKAR Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A301

241IFA83 YUKTHI P GUPTHA Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A301

241IFA85 VAGADANI SRINADH Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A301

221BCOMA061 SHREYA R Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A301

241BCOMA02 EGIN MADONA VARGHEESE JOBY Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A301

241BCOMA04 EMMANUEL U Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A301

241BCOMA07 DEVANSHI PATRA Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A301

241BCOMA13 LAVANYA S Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A301

241BCOMA15 POOJA R Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A301

241BCOMA16 ABHISHEK JOSHUA Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A301

241BCOMA20 SINCHANA S Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A301



241BCOMA22 ASHITHA Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A301

241BCOMA24 NIKITA MARIA PRABHAKARAN Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A301

241BCOMA26 KAREN GEORGE Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A301

241BCOMA29 BASKAL PRITTO A Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A301

241BPS03 SHARMADA P Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A301

241BPS06 ASHIK PHILOSON C Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A301

241BPS09 HEMA SHREE S Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A301

241BPS11 DEEKSHA R Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A301

241BPS15 AKSHATHA S KSHATRIYA Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A301

241BPS25 VARSHA XAVIER Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A301

241BPS34 AHLIYA JOHN Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A301

241BPS39 NISHANTH JAIRUS F Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A301

241BPS42 DHRUTHI.S Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A301

241BPS44 RABIYA BASRI Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A301

241BPS45 MARY JENNIFER J Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A301

241BPS52 MANYA RAJENDRAN Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A302

241BPS58 SAMETHA G Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A302

241BPS70 PRARTHANA M Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A302

241BPS75 GOUTHAM S Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A302

241BPS76 JOHNSON K V Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A302

241BPS77 GANGA R S Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A302

241IFA16 ANUSH MASCARENHAS Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A302

241IFA29 ALVIN T MANI Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A302

241IFA59 AADITYA DESHPANDE Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A302

241IFA75 RAYAN THOSIF Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A302

241BCOMA31 HIMA SHREE L Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A302

241BCOMA34 HADIYA BUSHRA Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A302

241BCOMA35 DAISY S Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A302

241BCOMA36 MANVITH P SHETTY Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A302



241BCOMA38 NAYANA J Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A302

241BCOMA40 YASHASWINI K R Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A302

241BCOMA41 KRUPA S Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A303

241BCOMA44 JOEL B Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A303

241BCOMA46 ANAMIKA ANUP Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A303

241BCOMA47 LIKITHA G Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A303

241BCOMA48 ABIN SAIBU Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A303

241BCOMA50 EVANGELIN L Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A303

241BCOMA51 SAHANA T Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A303

241BCOMA53 P V KEERTHANA Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A303

241BCOMA56 R ABHINANDHAN Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A303

241BCOMA58 RAZYAA KHAN Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A303

241BCOMA59 CHANDANA T P Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A303

241BCOMA60 JUSTIN ARUL ROHAN R Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A303

241BCOMA61 THOMAS ABRAHAM Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A303

241BCOMA65 VAISHNAVI C Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A303

241BCOMA73 SANKITH RAGESH Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A304

241BCOMA79 SKANDA M Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A304

241BCOMA82 DUSHAN JAIN Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A304

241BCOMA84 ADIKESHAV SK Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A304

241BCOMA86 MOHAMMED TAHIR AHMED Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A304

241BCOMB01 CHANDANA S Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A304

241BCOMB07 MANOJ P Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A304

241BCOMB15 JOSHUA SUNIL PHILIP Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A304

241BCOMB24 KUDAVARI KIRAN V Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A304

241BCOMB33 A R PAUL ANDREW Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A304

241BCOMB35 LEANDER RAYMOND PETER Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A304

241BCOMB40 ALBY BINU GEORGE Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A304

241BCOMB42 VERONICA MARY R Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A304



241BCOMB44 S VIGNESHWARAN Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A304

241BCOMB45 SREE LEKHA S Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A304

241BCOMB47 RHEA RAKESH Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A304

241BCOMB48 MOHAMMED ADNAN BAIG Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A304

241BCOMB52 TANMY GANGALA VENKATESH Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A304

241BCOMB56 MONISHA MALLIK J Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A304

241BCOMB66 MUKUNDHA RAO V U Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A304

241BCOMB68 ASHWIN ANGELO KHALKHO Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A304

241BCOMB71 PRARTHNA S Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A304

241BCOMB72 RUCHITHA S Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A304

241BCOMC01 NIKHITA L Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A304

241BCOMC05 JAYALAKSHMI B Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A304

241BCOMC06 GLADSON JAFRINE J Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A304

241BCOMC10 AJITH KUMAR S Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A305

241BCOMC13 CHRIS SHIBU SAM Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A305

241BCOMC14 REHAN JOHN JACOB Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A305

241BCOMC19 A JAIN RASHMI Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A305

241BCOMC20 KULDEEP M Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A305

241BCOMC23 KAVYA R Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A305

241BCOMC24 RAKSHITHA R Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A305

241BCOMC27 MITHIL MAHESWARI Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A305

241BCOMC28 DIVYASHREE B R Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A305

241BCOMC29 MILAN MARTIN Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A305

241BCOMC30 PRACHI KUMARI Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A305

241BCOMC32 SAM JEBASTIN AC Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A305

241BCOMC38 CAROLINE MERIN MATHEW Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A305

241BCOMC39 SHREYA C Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A305

241BCOMC41 USHA JAISY R Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A305

241BCOMC47 A FABIAN LEONARD Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A305



241BCOMC57 ROICEL GEO ROY EDATTUKARAN Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A305

241BCOMC64 A CINDYA JAFFANY Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A305

241BCOMC66 KONEESHA A Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A305

241BCOMC67 JESSENIA S Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A305

241BCOMC72 AMITHA B Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A305

241BCOMC81 RODNEY A Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A305

241BCOMC85 JESSICA S Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A305

242BCOMD02 JAYARAMA HITESH Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A306

242BCOMD04 VIJAY DARSHAN KIRAN Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A306

242BCOMD10 UMME HANI Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A306

242BCOMD12 DANE ANDREW D ROZARIO Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A306

242BCOMD15 TABITHA ELSA JOHN Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A306

242BCOMD16 GEETHANJALI KAILASH Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A306

242BCOMD18 PARVATHY K Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A306

242BCOMD20 SHARAN KUMAR K Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A306

242BCOMD22 STEFFI M Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A306

242BCOMD23 HARSHINI A Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A306

242BCOMD25 SUPRAGNA MULLAGIRI Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A306

242BCOMD26 BHOOMIKA S NAIDU Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A306

242BCOMD28 M MELVIN SAMEUL Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A306

242BCOMD29 P KEVIN JOSHVA Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A306

242BCOMD33 JATIN N Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A306

242BCOMD34 BINDU M Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A306

242BCOMD37 ANISH SRIKANTH Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A306

242BCOMD38 ANTONY BRENDEN JASPER Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A306

242BCOMD39 DHANUSH S Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A306

242BCOMD40 PIPONTHUNG NGULLIE Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A306

242BCOMD41 AMIT KUMAR PAREEK Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A306

242BCOMD49 JEFFRY JIMMY K Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A306



242BCOMD51 PRAKRUTHI D ATHREYA Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A306

242BCOMD52 ASHOK KUMAR D Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A306

242BCOMD54 MOHAMMED KHALANDAR FARHAN Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A306

242BCOMD55 BARATH T Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A306

242BCOMD64 ADITYA SHARMA R Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A306

242BCOMD66 SARITA MARANDI Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A306

242BCOMD67 TANISHA SHETTY Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A306

242BCOMD68 ROBERT RODINGLIANA Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A306

242BCOMD69 ARVIN SHIBU Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A310

242BCOMD73 AADYA SAURAV Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A310

242BCOMD74 MAHABALESHA N Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A310

242BCOMD76 ANGEL M Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A310

242BCOMD77 SHAMBHAVI JAISWAL Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A310

242BCOMD78 DEEPTHI V Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A310

242BCOMD79 NAMAN JAIN Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A310

242BCOMD82 SAJHA RUFAHNIA Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A310

242BCOMD83 D LINCIA Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A310

242BCOMD85 MIRZA MUDABBIR BAIG Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A310

242BCOMD86 ARADHYA DUBEY Intellectual Property Management (BCMDE 4225) A310

242CPE01 MADHAV SHILENDRAN
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A404

242CPE02 DEVIKA SURESH
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A404

242CPE18 PARVATHI DINESH
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A404

242CPE57 DHRUV JOSHI
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A404

242HEP03 NAJIRAN B
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A404

242HEP04 SYED SUHEB S
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A404

242HEP07 ELZABETH THOMAS
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A404

242HEP08 ISHITA DAS
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A404

242HEP09 GAGANA E
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A404

242HEP10 ADITI ANUSHKA MISHRA
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A404



242HEP13 ADARSH B
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A404

242HEP30 ASRA HASNATH
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A404

242HEP34 BHANU PRIYA D
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A404

242HEP50 SHRABANI SUBBA
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A404

242HEP65 SOCHONLA ZINGKHAI
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A404

242HEP76 ASHLY ROY
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A404

242HEP82 ARUN KUMAR L
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A404

242HEP84 LUCY NGURTHANKHUMI CHINZAH
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A404

242HEP87 PREETI KHARIA
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A404

242HEP94 JADA CHARITHA
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A404

242HEP95 TANIYA ISMAIL HAVARAGI
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A404

242HEP106 RABANA
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A404

242HEP108 NIDIGASRI S
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A404

242EJPB36 BALAMURALI R
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A405

242EJPB60 MITESH ANAND
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A405

242INJPP007 MATTHEW BEHANAN CHERIAN
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A405

242INJPP010 AKSHITA BHATT
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A405

242INJPP015 TAHREEM ASIM
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A405

242INJPP016 ANGELINA DOMINIC
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A405

242INJPP018 ANSU JACOB
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A405

242INJPP024 THEJASWINI N
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A405

242INJPP031 NIHARIKAA PERIWAAL
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A405

242INJPP060 MEGHNA SINGH MAHARA
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A405

242INJPP075 J L EVERSHIA PEARL
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A405

242IES008 RIONA BANERJEE
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A405

242IES011 MEERA L
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A405

242IES016 KENNE MAYANGLAMBAM
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A405

242IES024 MAHESWAR H S
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A405

242IES027 LEANDER GERARD FRITCHLEY
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A405



242IES040 VANDITHA MENON
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A405

242IES044 M A KEVIN FRANCIS
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A405

242IES049 AASIA FATIMA
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A405

242IES052 JONATHAN JAKE GONSALVES
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A405

242IES057 MEETALI S JAIN
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A405

242IES059 NATHAN ANTHONY MANUEL
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A405

242IES061 SARA MARIYA JACOB
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A405

242IES067 ANISH K
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A405

242EPS09 NAYANA NANDAKUMAR PILLAI
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A405

242EPS10 DEVIKA SREEJITH
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A405

242EPS11 MANIYA RAI
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A405

242EPS26 KEERTHI MOHAN
International Trade: Economics, Politics and Policy 

(INPPMDE 4125)
A405

242MEC01 R MADHAVAN Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A406

242MEC04 A JUDE FELIX Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A406

242MEC05 SNEHA TOPNO Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A406

242MEC19 AKSHAY R Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A406

242MEC27 SHARAN S Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A406

242MEC34 MIMANSHA SINGH Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A406

242MEC39 NASHRA MANAL SHARIFF Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A406

242MEC41 DANUSH KUMAR K Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A406

242MEC42 PRASANNA KUMAR Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A406

242MEC43 MUPPENA ASHER ELY Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A406

242MEC44
SHRIVATHSA RAJAGOPAL 

CHAKRAVARTHY
Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A406

242MEC46 N VENKAT Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A406

242MEC47 REONUS ABRAHAM R Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A406

242MEC51 HELEN MATHEW Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A406

242MEC56 VARUN KUMAR L Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A406

242MEC61 MUHAMMED NIHAL MUNEER Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A406

242MEC63 ARPAN FRANCIS KUJUR Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A406



242MEC66 AMMAAR AHMED Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A406

242PMCA47 ADITHYA PRASADKUMAR P Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A406

242PMCA54 G HANUSHA DEVI Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A406

242PCM08 DHANUSH R N Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A406

242PCM10 SAMSON U Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A406

242PCM15 LUCKY ASRANI Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A406

242PCM18 SOUVIK DEY Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A406

242EMS04 CHIRAG R KATHRELA Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A406

242EMS05 TAARIKA JUNNARKAR Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A406

242EMS26 ADEEB UR RAHAMAN Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A406

242EMS30 THERESA NOBLE Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A406

242EMS31 AMOGH R KULKARNI Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A406

242EMS45 MARIA ANN KEERTHANA ANTHONY Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A406

242EMS46 ADITI MUKHERJEE Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A406

242EMS64 SHOAN Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A407

242EMS67 AUDAGOUNI SAI VAISHNAVI Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A407

242EMS69 SHANIYAL PRADHAN Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A407

242EMS70 ADITHIYHA A Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A407

242PMCB06 M SUFIYA Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A407

242PMCB07 DELSHI DECHAMMA N M Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A407

242PMCB22 P SANTHOSH Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A407

242PMCB23 SHASHANK M Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A407

242PMCB28 AGASTHYA N M Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A407

242PMCB36 DHASHNI M Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A407

242PMCB38 IYER VAISHNAVI RAMASWAMI Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A407

242PMCB41 SPANDANA KULKARNI Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A407

242PMCB46 AIDAN SHERMON DENNIS Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A407

242PMCB48 SUHASINI S Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A407

242PMCB49 AGNA T C Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A407



242PMCB55
MUHAMMED ABDULKHADER 

CHEENIKARANTAVIDA
Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A407

242PMCB60 SHREYAS R POOJARY Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A407

242PMCB64 PRANJAL PRASHANT REVANKAR Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A407

242PEM01 FLEVI FATIMA Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A407

242PEM06 SHRISTI BOSE Mathematical Transforms (MTMDE 4425) A407

242HEP21 ROSHAN MOURYA Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A402

242HEP26 ABHINESH A Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A402

242HEP52 S RAGHU Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A402

242HEP54 VENKATESH G Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A402

242EJPA01 BHANAVI G RAJ Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A403

242EJPA08 NIHARIKA VINU Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A403

242EJPA09 JERUSHA ELAINE CRUZE Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A403

242EJPA15 VADLAMUDI TENISHA Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A403

242EJPA18 SHAREEN MELONI J M Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A403

242EJPA28 MICHELLE NEVIL JOSE Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A403

242EJPA31 BLESSY MARYANN MENDES Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A403

242EJPA33 HANNAH NATHANIA V Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A403

242EJPA36 RIANNA DARYL GANDHI Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A403

242EJPA37 ROSANNE JOSEPH Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A403

242EJPA46 EMIE K JACOB Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A403

242EJPA47 MONISHA C REDDY Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A403

242EJPA48 PRAJWAL A M Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A403

242EJPA49 KESAR GOEL Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A403

242EJPA61 A HARINISHRI Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A403

242EJPA63 PALERU GAYATHRI Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A403

242HPS11 SHAMBRIDHI KHAWAS Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A403

242HPS15 SYEDA ZAINAB Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A403

242HPS34 PRAJWAL J Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A403

242IES001 AISHWARYA DICHOLKAR Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A405



242IES006 P S DHRUV Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A405

242IES007 VARSHA SANDHYA BINDHUKUMAR Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A405

242IES023 KEERTHI SHEKAR R Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A405

242IES025 MARIA CINTHIYA Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A405

242IES056 MANAV KRISHNA Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A405

242IES064 SAPPHIRA S Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A405

242CPE37 SHREYAS TAMAMG Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A405

242INJPP005 RAJNANDINI SAHA Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A405

242INJPP006 KHADEEJA NADA Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A405

242INJPP009 TEENA CHACKO Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A405

242INJPP017 MANNA MAHIKA EKKA Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A405

242INJPP027 KSHITHI NAGARAJ Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A405

242INJPP047 DHEIVAMATHI SRI SAMBAVI V Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A405

242INJPP048 VASUNDHARA DAKSHINAMOORTHY Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A405

242EJPB06 NAGA ANANYA DASIKA Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A405

242EJPB07 ABIR SAFIYA HIRAAM Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A405

242EJPB09 CAROL UPASANA STEVEN Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A405

242EJPB17 HITA RAO TALEKAR Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A405

242EJPB32 MUHAMMED HAMZAH AZEEZ K Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A405

242EJPB33 PUNYAHSHREE Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A405

242EJPB35 ANUSHA SINGH Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A405

242EJPB37 SHRIYA SHIBU Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A405

242EJPB42 GRACE ELISHEBA GIFTY Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A405

242EJPB51 ANGELA ANNIE PRASHANT Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A405

242EJPB53 AHANA YOGISH BUNGALE Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A405

242EJPB55 PRATHEEKSHA S Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A405

242EJPB56 N V AMULYA Medical Humanities (ENMDE 4125) A405

242CZBT10 SANJU J BENNUR Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N106

242CEZ02 MEDHA ADITHYA S Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N106



242CEZ10 SHREYA K K Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N106

242CEZ14 VIBHA B A Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N106

242CBBT01 K R AKSHATHA Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N106

242CBBT03 S SAMANTHA PREMAVATHY Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N106

242CBBT05 FLANCY SINORA FERNANDES Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N106

242CBBT11 V SHAINA Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N106

242CBBT12 K KAVYASHREE Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N106

242CBBT16 RADHIKA Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N106

242CBBT24 SHELLE RADONE Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N106

242CBBT25 MINAR A Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N106

242CBBT27 SANGLAKPAM PRIYANKA DEVI Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N106

242CBBT39 URVASHI BAJPAI Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N106

242CBBT41 ABEL JOSHY MENACHERI Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N106

242CBBT44 BANI DEEPA MANDAL Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N106

242CBBT45 INCHAARA RAMPRASAD Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N106

242CBBT46 OM PRAMOD PADALKAR Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N106

242CBBT48 ANURAG XESS Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N106

242CBBT49 STEPHEN JONATHAN GOUDA Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N106

242CBBT52 SUNITHA T Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N106

242CBBT53 HEMALATHA H Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N106

242CBBT54 AYUSHI Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N106

242CMBY01 DIYA MAGOTRA Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N106

242CMBY06 HARSHITHA A S Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N106

242CMBY09 JANESSA BRITTO B Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N106

242CMBY11 JOYCE CAROLIN Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N106

242CMBY13 MITHIL KANDLURI Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N106

242CMBY17 MUSKAN CHOUDHARY Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N106

242CMBY22 D KARISHMA Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N105

242CMBY34 DEEPIKA C Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N105



242CMBY35 HARSHITHA H Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N105

242CMBY36 BUSHRA KAUSAR Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N105

242CMBY40 PETER BEINGACHHA Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N105

242CMBY44 MUSFIRAH KOUNAIN Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N105

242CEBY26 PREM RAJ PUROHIT Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N105

242CEBY29 JUHI FATHIMA Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N105

242CBTY01 AISHINI SATHEESH Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N105

242CBTY03 CLAUDIA SHARON VIJAY Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N105

242CBTY04 AISHWARYA Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N105

242CBTY08 IRFAN AMMIKKANNADI YOUSEF Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N105

242CBTY12 MINAL M Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N105

242CBTY16 MANASVINI N Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N105

242CBTY18 MANDAPATI SHREYA Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N105

242CBTY19 ADITI MENON Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N105

242CBTY22
VISWESHVAR JEGANNATHAN 

BALASUBRAMANIAN
Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N105

242CBTY26 POORNIMA M Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N105

242CBTY31 RIMISHA MARIAM RONY Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N105

242CBTY35 KEVIN RICHARD BANDI Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N105

242CBTY36 TARUN DEV NAINWAL Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N105

242CBTY37 AAKI SANJANA SARASWATI Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N105

242CBTY38 SACHIN K Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N105

242CBTY41 JUJJURU HARSHITA Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N105

242CBZ01 RAQUEL RHEA K Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N105

242CBZ03 KADUVALLI ASHWINI KRISHNA PRIYA Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N105

242CBZ09 TULESIA LAISHRAM Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N105

242CBZ10 MARYAM UDYAWAR Nutrigenomics (BYMDE 4225) N105

242EPS07 B VAISHNAVI JHA
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A406

242EPS12 M MAHADEVAN
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A406

242EPS14 KEERTHANA D KUMAR
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A406



242EPS21 MANUEL BENU
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A406

242EPS32 RAJKUMAR TELHEIBA
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A406

242EPS39 BURRA AMARTHYA
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A406

242EPS41 VIKASH HUIDROM
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A406

242EPS42 KHUNDOM ROHIT SINGH
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A406

242HEP22 SWATHI P.P
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A406

242HEP27 SAM D SOUZA P
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A406

242HEP32 NANDINI J PALISSERY
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A406

242HEP43 JESSE ABISHEK PRADHAN
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A406

242HEP66 SERGAI MUTHIAH THANABALAGAN
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A406

242HEP74 MOSES KYNSAIDOR KHARSHIING
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A406

242HEP85 UMMALARAJU HARSHITH KUMAR
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A406

242HEP86 ALEX TIRKEY
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A406

242HEP97 SHIVEN HANG SUBBA
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A406

242HEP98 PRAGYAN SUBBA
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A406

232JIN02 ANYA VAIDEHI AATHREYA
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A406

242INJPP023 JUNIA MATHIAS
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A406

242INJPP025 TINISHA THEJAS JOHN
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A406

242INJPP037 ADWITIYO DAS
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A406

242INJPP040 ANANYA BARUWA
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A406

242INJPP055 KAVYANSH PURI
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A406

242INJPP066 NEEL ATREYA PRABHAKAR
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A406

242INJPP069 HUDA ABDUL HAMEED
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A406

242INJPP070 JONATHAN T JAI
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A406

242INJPP072 PRAGYA NARJINARY
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A406

242IES062 DARIN MARCEL CHRISTOPHER
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A406

242IES068 PRAVEEN SINGH RAJPUT
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A406

242CPE04 AAFIYA AYMAN
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A406

242CPE10 MONISH GOWDA N R
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A408



242CPE13 MITHUN KUMAR N
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A408

242CPE15 AKASH SEERVI
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A408

242CPE16 IRFEEN RINAZ
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A408

242CPE49 RIYAN SAVEZ
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A408

242CPE52 MISRIYA M
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A408

242CPE53 RACHNA KAMAL
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A408

242CPE54 VICTOR G
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A408

242CPE56 VINITH KUMAR U
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A408

242CPE58 ESHAAN SHABBIR
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A408

242EJPB03 BHAGEERADHY SATHEESH
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A408

242EJPB38 HANZA NAJEEB
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A408

242EJPB43 EMIN ANTONY
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A408

242EJPB49 LIKITHA A
POLITICAL ECONOMY OF POPULISM: AN INTRODUCTION 

(PSMDE 4225)
A408

241TEP01 ALISON MAGDALEN ALOYSIUS Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A302

241TEP08 DEVADATHAN M M Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A302

241TEP11 ANNEBELLE VERONICA MATHEW Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A302

241TEP14 JUDIE CHRISTAL SANTOSH Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A302

241TEP16 FIONA CARMELINE CORERA Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A302

241TEP19 ATHUL SHABU Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A302

241TEP20 JOSNA J Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A302

241TEP22 KISHAN R Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A302

241TEP24 SAMHITA PRAVIN NETREKAR Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A302

241TEP25 STEFANIE SHALOM DOROTHY Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A302

241TEP28 SHAURYA RAI Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A302

241TEP29 JOYCE MARY Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A302

241TEP34 A S ABHIJEETH Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A302

241TEP37 ANNA TRESA JOSEPH Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A302

241TEP42 ALESHA DAIMARI S Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A302

241TEP43 NURA PARIYAR Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A302



241TEP44 DIKSHANT SHARMA Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A303

241TEP48 RACHEL ED GRATINA Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A303

241TEP64 SHASHANK H Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A303

241TEP68 VIJETHA B G Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A303

241TEP69 AKSHITHA N S Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A303

241TEP70 SUZAN MARIA S Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A303

241EJP04 ISABEL GABRIELLA GERARD Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A303

241EJP05 SAIZIKPUII P Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A303

241EJP06 KARTHIK RAVISHANKAR Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A303

241EJP09 KENNETH SAMUEL A Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A303

241EJP10 SALMA SHIFA K B Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A303

241EJP12 PRINCETON PETER PEREIRA Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A303

241EJP13 MITCHELLE NICOLE MONTERO Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A303

241EJP15 CHETNA M D Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A303

241EJP16 KAREN VINODH Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A304

241EJP17 ALEENA MUJEEB Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A304

241EJP21 KATHRYN PEARL GUNTY Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A304

241EJP23 RAHUL K R Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A304

241EJP24 BINUJA ANTHONY Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A304

241EJP26 ALIZA KHAN Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A304

241EJP28 SAADIYA Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A304

241EJP30 ALISHA JOHANNA ANAND Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A304

241EJP32 KRUPA KIRAN Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A304

241EJP36 SIMERAN KAUR S T Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A304

241EJP37 FATHIMA ZOHRA Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A304

241EJP38 PRATHAMA SARMA Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A304

241EJP39 NUSHRAT NAFISA AHMED Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A304

241EJP40 NIYATI PADIKI Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A304

241EJP41 PRAPTI MEHTA Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A304



241EJP42 VINCENT BT Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A304

241EJP43 KHUAL MIN THANG TAWMBING Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A304

241EJP44 DISHIKA SHARMA Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A304

241EJP46 VIZOSIELIE RURHIE Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A304

241EJP47 MERLIN PRISCILLA J Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A304

241EJP49 SARVANI Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A304

241EJP55 ANNA DOMICHAN Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A304

241EJP57 JOE ANN MARY Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A304

241EJP58 ANAIDA LAKRA Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A304

241EJP61 ANNAH MARIUM PHILIP Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A304

242EJPA07 BERNICE BRYANNA NESH A Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A304

242EJPA13 SAROSH HASSAN ABDULLA Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A305

242EJPA14 MEGHA ANNE ALEXANDER Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A305

242EJPA16 ASMITA DEB Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A305

242EJPA19 TANYA S JOSEPH Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A305

242EJPA20 MARTINA KRUPA KUMAR Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A305

242EJPA23 P B HARINI OVIYA Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A305

242EJPA29 CHRISTINA ABRAHAM Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A305

242EJPA30 STEFAN DENIS Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A305

242EJPA41 RAIMY SUSAN PAUL Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A305

242EJPA42 STUTHI JAIPRAKASH Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A305

242EJPA52 KARTHIK S M Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A305

242EJPA54 JIYA RAJESH Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A305

242EJPA60 SOUKHYA U VASISTA Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A305

242EJPB01 ANANYA SANKAR NARAYANAN Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A305

242EJPB02 MRINALI MATHEW Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A305

242EJPB04 SHAARVARI V KARANTH Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A305

242EJPB12 JANICE J Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A305

242EJPB18 NIKITA CHATTERJEE Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A305



242EJPB29 PRACHI MEHTA Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A305

242EJPB44 ANUPAMA RAJIV Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A305

242EJPB46 ASHLEY EMMANUEL Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A305

242EJPB57 JOANNE THEOPHILIA LOBO Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A305

242INJPP004 CEANA SUDHAKARA MAHIMA Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A305

242INJPP028 SIDDHI HALYUR Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A306

242INJPP032 YASHAS P RAJU Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A306

242INJPP034 SATVIK G S Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A306

242INJPP035 GLYNNIS WINONA B Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A306

242INJPP038 BHAVYA S Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A306

242INJPP039 P S SRINIDHI Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A306

242INJPP041 JOHNPAUL P A Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A306

242INJPP054 TOM ABRAHAM T Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A306

242INJPP058 PRANJAL PRABHAKAR MAHANANDA Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A306

242INJPP061 LAWANYA RAI Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A306

242INJPP063 DEVNARAYAN SUBBARAO Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A306

242INJPP071 STEVENSON Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A306

242EPS15 PAWAN MALLIKARJUN BHANDEKAR Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A306

242EPS16 PRAJWAL P Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A306

242EPS44 GURURAJ BIRADAR Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A306

242CPE27 A P GOURI Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A306

242IES014 DEVYA SHREE.S.A Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A306

242IES032 NEHAL FATHIMA AHMED Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A306

242HEP01 YOGESH S Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A306

242HEP02 YASHWANTH S Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A306

242HEP41 SWEETY HELEN R Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A306

242HEP47 SHWETHA JENIFER C Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A306

242HEP60 ANANYA M Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A306

242HEP70 PRIYANKA M Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A306



242HEP71 PRITHI S Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A306

242HEP93
SHREYA SHARMA 

UMASHANKARSHARMA
Political Psychology: People, Leaders, Groups (PSMDE 4325) A306

232ECST48 SUSHRITA DAS Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N105

242EMS07 SREYA GRACE MATHEW Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N105

242EMS11 DISHA TAUNK Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N105

242EMS13 RICHES B TOMS Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N105

242EMS21 ADITYA KATARUKA Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N105

242EMS32 SHREYAS G Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N105

242EMS36 ANAN ZAHRA K S Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N105

242EMS37 MOHAMMED JUNAID Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N105

242EMS44 ARSH SHAKEEL Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N105

242EMS53 FEBIN OOMMEN THOMAS Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N105

242EMS65 SINDHU MARIA STEPHEN Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N105

242PMCA03 ALLENDON X BERNARD Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N105

242PMCA04 HEMANTH KUMAR J Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N105

242PMCA05 GANESH S Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N105

242PMCA06 RAMIETHA S Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N105

242PMCA07 GOPIKA K Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N105

242PMCA12 R SONIYA JAIN Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N105

242PMCA14 GOWTHAM M Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N105

242PMCA16 VARUN K Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N105

242PMCA18 KOLI BHAGYASHREE RAJU Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N105

242PMCA19 DELBERT TONGPER Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N105

242PMCA20 VISHAL LOBO Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N105

242PMCA21 CHARLES MERVIN J Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N105

242PMCA26 DEVAMMA B Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N105

242PMCA27 DHARSHAN H Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N105

242PMCA28 SANJAY A Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N105

242PMCA29 OM KHATI Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N105



242PMCA30 NISHCHITH SHARMA N Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N105

242PMCA32 AKASH Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N105

242PMCA44 DASARI GAUTAM GANESH Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N104

242PMCA58 SATLANA SABU Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N104

242PMCA60 AKASH U Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N104

242PMCA61 SANDHYA G Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N104

242PMCA66 KIRANA M Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N104

242PMCA68 RAKSHITHA Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N104

242MEC08 MOHAMMED FAHAD Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N104

242MEC09 SURIYA R Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N104

242MEC10 ANGELINA JOYCE R Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N104

242MEC16 CLEMENTINA Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N104

242MEC17 ESHA GOPIKA R Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N104

242MEC21 SPERSHITHA. A Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N104

242MEC23 BHARATH KUMAR M Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N104

242MEC25 BRUVEEN JOHN CHARLES J Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N104

242MEC30 SHALOM NATASHA Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N104

242MEC32 SARAH MANOJ Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N104

242MEC37 SRI GEYAN S Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N104

242MEC48 BHUVANESH Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N104

242MEC57 PAVAN A Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N104

242MEC65 CHAITHANYA M Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N104

242PMCB02 R RIJUL Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N104

242PMCB08 ERIC GEORGE Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N104

242PMCB10 RIYAN AHMED KHAN Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N104

242PMCB13 G VISHNUVARDHANREDDY Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N104

242PMCB26 ADITI SHAHI Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N104

242PMCB27 RIZWAN PASHA Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N104

242PMCB47 V GRACELIN JESICA Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N104



242PMCB57 ASHIKA R Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N104

242PMCB67 S R SHARATH Renewable Energy Systems (ELMDE 4225) N104

241BCOMC25 BENEDICT BENNY OZHUNGALIL Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A008

241BCOMC36 JOYCE CHRISTINA S Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A008

241BPS01 ADITHYA U Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A008

241BPS02 RACHEL JASON Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A008

241BPS04 REEJO JOY Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A008

241BPS05 TANUSHREE S Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A008

241BPS07 NISHA DEVI Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A008

241BPS08 ANGELINA PAVANA PAUL Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A008

241BPS10 MARIAM RAINA WILLIAM Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A008

241BPS12 LAKSH H JAIN Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A008

241BPS14 KRUTHIKA.V Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A008

241BPS16 VASANTH A Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A008

241BPS17 JOMI MATHEW T J Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A008

241BPS18 NIVEDITHA E Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A008

241BPS19 JOYCE YONITA Y Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A008

241BPS20
K MOHAMMED MUHATHASHAM 

THAHIR
Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A008

241BPS21 J JENNY ROSHINI Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A008

241BPS23 M MOHAMMED ARHAAN Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A008

241BPS24 SYLESTIN D SOUZA K Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A008

241BPS26 SHARATH KUMAR K Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A008

241BPS27 SHAN MICHAEL P Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A008

241BPS28 RICKY STALIN B Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A010

241BPS30 LEAH BINU VARGHESE Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A010

241BPS31 ATHUL KRISHNA Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A010

241BPS33 MANYA V Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A010

241BPS35 MARIYA MEGHANA S Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A010

241BPS36 D MANISH Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A010



241BPS37 RISHI SHRESTHA Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A010

241BPS38 RAHUL P Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A010

241BPS40 LEENA PRIYADARSINI K Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A010

241BPS41 MOHAMMAD SABEER A Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A010

241BPS43 DEV ANBU Y Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A010

241BPS47 KEERTHAN RAJ B Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A010

241BPS48 S MONISH Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A010

241BPS49 THANUSHREE N Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A010

241BPS50 ADAM SMITH A Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A010

241BPS51 ADRIEL EDWARD Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A010

241BPS53 ABHISHEK PATEL K Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A010

241BPS54 SURYA PRAKASH Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A010

241BPS55 KENY STALIN S Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A010

241BPS56 NITESH KUMAR J Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A010

241BPS57 KEZIAH SANTA DANIEL Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A010

241BPS59 MONICA C Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A010

241BPS60 LALKRISHNAN J Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A010

241BPS62 BHARATH A Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A010

241BPS63 NICHOLAS JOSEPH Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A010

241BPS64 PRANAVI C Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A010

241BPS65 JERRIN JIBU VARGHESE Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A102

241BPS66 POORVITH D Y Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A102

241BPS67 VINITH PRATHAP Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A102

241BPS68 J ANGELINA PAULRAJ Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A102

241BPS72 BANASHREE BASUMATARY Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A102

241BPS73 ALEX ANTONY Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A102

241BPS74 MELVIN ANTO R Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A102

241BPS78 STEPHIE IMMACULATE Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A102

241BPS79 SHERVIN Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A102



241BPS80 EMMANUEL ANTONY DSILVA T Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A102

241BPS81 POORVITH D U Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A102

241BPS82 JONATHAN NARZARY Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A102

241BPS83 NIKHIL GEORGE V Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A102

241BPS84 HARSHITA JAIN Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A102

241BPS85 RAJEEV D K Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A102

241IFA01 MERIL MARY JOLLY Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A102

241IFA03 R HARITHA Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A102

241IFA04 C DEEPTHI Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A102

241IFA05 SHARMEEN SHAHNAWAZ Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A102

241IFA11 RHEA ANTONITA PINTO Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A102

241IFA13 ARIHANT JAIN Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A102

241IFA14 SOPHIA S Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A102

241IFA17 NIDHI JAIN Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A102

241IFA21 LIANNE MARY SOARES Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A102

241IFA22 SHREEYA S SHENOY Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A102

241IFA30 LANA MARY Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A103

241IFA32 JOHAN . P. MANOJ Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A103

241IFA33 KRISH Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A103

241IFA35 GEORGE VINU BENNY Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A103

241IFA39 TARUN P Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A103

241IFA41 LINA ROSE Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A103

241IFA50 NIDHI MARY ABRAHAM Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A103

241IFA56 DEVIKA N P Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A103

241IFA62 MANEESHA CHINNAMMA SEBASTIAN Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A103

241IFA88 BHAVANA S R Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A103

241BCOMA01 K ANTONY SELVAM Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A103

241BCOMA05 KEERTHAN BHONSLE Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A103

241BCOMA06 SANTIANO GERALD C Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A103



241BCOMA08 PRIYANKA C RATHOD Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A103

241BCOMA09 DHANUSH M Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A103

241BCOMA10 MONISHA S Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A103

241BCOMA12 CYNA SUSAN Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A103

241BCOMA14 SWATHI C Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A103

241BCOMA17 PRISCILLA GLADYS P Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A103

241BCOMA19 AISHWARYA S U Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A103

241BCOMA23 RIUTHU SHREE MUDIGUNDAM S P Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A103

241BCOMA25 RAGHU VAMSHI N Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A103

241BCOMA27 MANISH M Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A103

241BCOMA28 ASWATHY S NAIR Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A103

241BCOMA30 EVANGELINE Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A105

241BCOMA32 JERIN VIJAI JOHN Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A105

241BCOMA33 RIO ADRIAN LEWIS Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A105

241BCOMA39 MARIA ANSLIN C Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A105

241BCOMA42 ASHLEY MARIA Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A105

241BCOMA43 G DIVYA Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A105

241BCOMA45 SAMDENNY A Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A105

241BCOMA49 JOEL S DODDAMANI Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A105

241BCOMA52 VISHALINI M Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A105

241BCOMA54 MICHELLE SALDANHA Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A105

241BCOMA55 RAHUL P Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A105

241BCOMA57 SHERLY CELENE Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A105

241BCOMA62 THANISHA.M Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A105

241BCOMA63 KOMMATHOTY MAANINI ANCHAL Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A105

241BCOMA64 ABITHA KUMARI.C Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A105

241BCOMA67 MIRITA HORMESE Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A105

241BCOMA68 ANKITHA DAISY DAIS Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A105

241BCOMA69 DHYAN V SHETTY Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A105



241BCOMA70 M MARIA BENITA Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A105

241BCOMA71 SAANIKA R Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A105

241BCOMA72 RINCY Y Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A105

241BCOMA74 NIKITHA FIONA A Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A105

241BCOMA75 REETHU P Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A105

241BCOMA78 KEVIA MARY MONCY Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A106

241BCOMA80 RAJEEV NARAHARI DIXITH Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A106

241BCOMA81 MEHA M Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A106

241BCOMA83 MYTHILI RAJEEVKUMAR Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A106

241BCOMA85 M S SAHAS Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A106

241IFA57 DIA SAMANI Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A106

241IFA58 CHANDANA SURESH KUMAR Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A106

241IFA64 ABEL JOSEPH Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A106

241IFA65 SHEZHA NOURIN Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A106

241IFA68 MARIA RODRIGUES Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A106

241IFA69 REUBEN REJI THOMAS Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A107

241IFA70 VANSHIKA SRIRAM Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A107

241IFA71 SARAH ROY ABRAHAM Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A107

241IFA74 SANJNA NAIDU Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A107

241IFA76 STVITHA SHETTY Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A107

241IFA81 ADITI SUNIL NAIR Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A107

241IFA82 MOHAMMED NUHAID BAIG Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A107

241IFA84 MALAVIKA M MENON Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A107

241IFA86 DOLLAR P KHANDELWAL Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A107

241IFA87 JAZAH NASEEM Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A107

241BCOMB02 SUHANA S BABU Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A107

241BCOMB03 EBEN NATHAN D SOUZA Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A107

241BCOMB04 JOEL D SOUZA Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A107

241BCOMB05 SNEHA PRIYA V Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A107



241BCOMB06 SANDHYA D Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A107

241BCOMB08 ANNIE SMITHA Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A107

241BCOMB09 LIKHITH K Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A107

241BCOMB10 JAISON R Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A107

241BCOMB20 SARA DOMINIC Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A107

241BCOMB21 SHAVEZ PASHA Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A107

241BCOMB22 DARYL JOE MISQUITH Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A107

241BCOMB23 ANUSHA MARY ANTONY Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A107

241BCOMB25 MARC SMITH A Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A107

241BCOMB26 PETRESHIYA P Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A107

241BCOMB27 MARY JESSICA D Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A201

241BCOMB28 KAVANA V Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A201

241BCOMB29 ADHVI SRI P V Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A201

241BCOMB30 JAIS K SAJI Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A201

241BCOMB31 JOSHUA SILVESTER J Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A201

241BCOMB32 SHIVA SHAKTHI P Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A201

241BCOMB34 LEKHA SHREE N Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A201

241BCOMB57 S LIKITH Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A201

241BCOMB67 HIMANSHI Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A201

241BCOMC42 VAIBHAVI PRADHAN U Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A201

241BCOMC43 LIYAN RICHARD Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A201

241BCOMB13 KRISHNA JAYADEV Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A201

241BCOMB17 SOPHIA R Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A201

241BCOMB18 NIEL BANMAITPHANG W LAKIANG Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A201

241BCOMB36 SHAUN VARGHESE Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A201

241BCOMB37 ROHAN M Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A201

241BCOMB39 ALEX MATTHEW Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A201

241BCOMB41 NITEESH SUHAS P Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A201

241BCOMB43 LINET MARINA A Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A201



241BCOMB46 A KUMARI AMRUTHA Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A201

241BCOMB49 SURYA M Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A201

241BCOMB50 SUSHMITHA S Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A201

241BCOMB51 TANVI M Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A201

241BCOMB53 DILIN V JUDE Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A201

241BCOMB54 SAMARA HANNAH PETERS Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A201

241BCOMB55 E LINUS FEDRICK Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A201

241BCOMB58 SRIKANTH G Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A201

241BCOMB60 V MAHENDRA Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A202

241BCOMB61 DRISHTI DECHAMMA M D Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A202

241BCOMB62 SHASHANKGOWDA Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A202

241BCOMB63 SHAMA MURALIDHARAN Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A202

241BCOMB64 K.PAVAN Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A202

241BCOMB70 P SANOJ PRINCE ANTONY Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A202

241BCOMB73 SHRI AMIRTHAA SENTHIL KUMAR Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A202

241BCOMB74 KAVYA M Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A202

241BCOMB75 DHEERAJ C Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A202

241BCOMB76 NIKHIL B Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A202

241BCOMB77 JYOTI NAIK Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A202

241BCOMB79 HRUTHIK DEEP K Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A202

241BCOMB80 SHRUJAN K Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A202

241BCOMB82 TANIA HALEEMA KHANUM Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A202

241BCOMB84 B BRIJESH Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A202

241BCOMB85 DIVY NAUTIYAL Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A202

241BCOMB87 SHERYL GEARLYN P Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A202

241BCOMB88 AHMED AMMAR S M Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A202

241BCOMC02 HARMAINE KHANUM Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A202

241BCOMC03 MOHAMMED USMAN Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A202

241BCOMC04 TACHI OLIVIA N MARAK Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A202



241BCOMC07 INFANT SUHAS C Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A202

241BCOMC08 SWATHI E Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A202

241BCOMC09 NIRMAL KUMAR M Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A202

241BCOMC11 ELIZABETH CELIN L Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A202

241BCOMC12 YASH MEHER N Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A202

241BCOMC15 RAKSHITHA S N Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A202

241BCOMC17 JOHN ANTHONY A Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A202

241BCOMC18 ZUNAIRA AMBER T Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A203

241BCOMC21 MOHITH D Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A203

241BCOMC22 NICHOLAS RONALDINHO R A Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A203

241BCOMC26 ARUL AMUTHAN A Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A203

241BCOMC31 SUKHI NACHAPPA P Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A203

241BCOMC33 KARTHIK PRASAD N Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A203

241BCOMC34 KISHAN M Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A203

241BCOMC35 ADHIK STEVE S Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A203

241BCOMC37 JOY MELVIN RAJ R Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A203

241BCOMC40 JOHN KENNEDY S Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A203

241BCOMC44 JOHN CENA A Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A203

241BCOMC45 SAHIL Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A203

241BCOMC48 ARUN J Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A203

241BCOMC49 KARAN K Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A203

241BCOMC50 NITHIN K Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A203

241BCOMC51 SANDIA BIJU Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A203

241BCOMC52 P S SATHVICK Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A203

241BCOMC53 ROXEL GEO ROY EDATTUKARAN Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A203

241BCOMC58 B T NAKUL Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A203

241BCOMC59 AKSHAYA Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A203

241BCOMC60 RAHUL KANNAN P Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A203

241BCOMC62 SARAVANASUDHAN B Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A203



241BCOMC63 AVINASH N Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A203

241BCOMC65 RAKSHITH SATISH DESINGH Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A203

241BCOMC68 ROHAN RICHARD F Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A204

241BCOMC69 ANTHONY IMMANUAL B Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A204

241BCOMC70 MOHAMMED RAYYAN T K Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A204

241BCOMC71 MOHAMMED HIDAYATHULLA Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A204

241BCOMC73 S J HARSITH Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A204

241BCOMC74 PRAGATHI GOWDA M Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A204

241BCOMC75 ALISHA JOANNA DITTA Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A204

241BCOMC77 LISHA JAIN Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A204

241BCOMC78 THANISHA R Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A204

241BCOMC82 NISHA V Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A204

241BCOMC83 MOHAMMAD MUZZAMIL Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A204

241BCOMC87 RAJASI ARORA Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A204

241BCOMC88 AADHYA RANGANATH Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A204

242BCOMD01 YASHIKA SINGH H Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A204

242BCOMD03 THITIKSHA S Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A204

242BCOMD05 DARSHINI M R Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A204

242BCOMD06 NISHITHA R Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A204

242BCOMD07 KRUPA JANET S Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A204

242BCOMD08 SHARON CELERINE JOSEPH Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A204

242BCOMD09 NEHA MARTIN Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A205

242BCOMD11 LEANNE MARIA PHILIP Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A205

242BCOMD13 JONATHAN MURRAY K Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A205

242BCOMD17 SREE JANANI PAWAR S Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A205

242BCOMD19 ANSON JINMON Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A205

242BCOMD21 AADI KESAV B Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A205

242BCOMD24 MARIO S Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A205

242BCOMD27 RITESH JOSHUA Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A205



242BCOMD30 TEJASWINI S Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A205

242BCOMD31 JENSON J CRUZ Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A205

242BCOMD32 AMAL SUBHASH BOSCO Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A205

242BCOMD35 SACHIN SOLOMON S Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A205

242BCOMD36 SINDHU Y N Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A205

242BCOMD42 SANDHYA H R Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A205

242BCOMD43 LISHEN CHENGAPPA M D Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A205

242BCOMD44 TEJASWINI K R Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A205

242BCOMD45 JOE EMMANUEL T Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A205

242BCOMD46 ROHAN S DEV Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A205

242BCOMD47 ARATHY PANATTIL AMBUJAKSHAN Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A205

242BCOMD48 S.MADHU SHREE Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A205

242BCOMD53 JOHN HRAVEIO Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A205

242BCOMD56 LASHLEY JOSEPH WAGNER Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A205

242BCOMD57 KEERTHANA J Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A205

242BCOMD58 A JAYA HARINEE Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A205

242BCOMD59 RASHMI A Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A205

242BCOMD60 TEJASWINI M Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A205

242BCOMD61 VIDUSHI R JAIN Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A205

242BCOMD62 R SUSAN MARGARET Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A205

242BCOMD63 VARSHINI G Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A205

242BCOMD65 HARINI V Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A205

242BCOMD70 ADHITHYA G Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A206

242BCOMD71 SOPHIYA H Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A206

242BCOMD72 JACOB KUDAKUTHIYIL ANIYANKUNJU Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A206

242BCOMD80 HANNAHA HARSHADHA I Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A206

242BCOMD81 NIKHIL STEPHEN Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A206

242BCOMD84 HANI SHAKIR PULIKKAL Social Media Marketing (BCMDE 4125) A206

241SW01 RIONA VINCENT Social Work and Palliative Care (SWMDE 4125) A410



241SW04 BRILJO ABRAHAM JOY Social Work and Palliative Care (SWMDE 4125) A410

241SW06 ALEENA SHIBU GEORGE Social Work and Palliative Care (SWMDE 4125) A410

241SW07 NEIL SOHAN DSOUZA Social Work and Palliative Care (SWMDE 4125) A410

241SW08 CHRISTY DEVASIA BASTIAN ADETTU Social Work and Palliative Care (SWMDE 4125) A410

241SW09 BONEY JOSEPH Social Work and Palliative Care (SWMDE 4125) A410

241SW10 ALLEENA BENJAMIN Social Work and Palliative Care (SWMDE 4125) A410

241SW11 AABEN MANOJ ABRAHAM Social Work and Palliative Care (SWMDE 4125) A410

241SW12 RUSHIL JOSHUA BHATTACHARYA Social Work and Palliative Care (SWMDE 4125) A408

241SW13 SOHAG SUVRA MUKHERJEE Social Work and Palliative Care (SWMDE 4125) A408

241SW14 SATISH KUMAR H Social Work and Palliative Care (SWMDE 4125) A408

241SW15 THUMBOLARCHA HARI Social Work and Palliative Care (SWMDE 4125) A408

241SW17 SKANDH BALAJI Social Work and Palliative Care (SWMDE 4125) A408

241SW18 KAELYN TERESA BRASS Social Work and Palliative Care (SWMDE 4125) A408

241SW19 YUKTAA JAIKUMAR LYDIA Social Work and Palliative Care (SWMDE 4125) A408

241SW20 ANAND JOEL J Social Work and Palliative Care (SWMDE 4125) A408

241SW21 RAVI HANIBALL DENNY Social Work and Palliative Care (SWMDE 4125) A408

241SW24 KAMAL KANTH. R Social Work and Palliative Care (SWMDE 4125) A408

241SW25 GARLAPATI AKHILA Social Work and Palliative Care (SWMDE 4125) A408

241SW26 ANGEL THOMAS Social Work and Palliative Care (SWMDE 4125) A408

241SW27 JOEL GEORGE THOMAS Social Work and Palliative Care (SWMDE 4125) A408

241SW28 ALBERT JOSEPH Social Work and Palliative Care (SWMDE 4125) A408

241BBAB02 JONATHAN LLOYD LAZARO Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A202

241BBAB06 DAKSH FELIX NORONHA Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A202

241BBAB09 SRIMAN R A Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A202

241BBAB12 JOSHUA GERARD Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A202

241BBAB14 C JANCY MARY Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A202

241BBAB18 DHARSAN S Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A202

241BBAB23 JENIFER R Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A202

241BBAB31 TEJAS VARMA G Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A202



241BBAB33 GAGAN RAO S Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A202

241BBAB35 ANGELA ANNIE JOY Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A202

241BBAB38 CINO JOSEPH Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A202

241BBAB42 SAHIL CICERO D Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A202

241BBAB46 TARA CLARE Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A202

241BBAB50 CAREN SIAH C Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A202

241BBAB51 BHAVANA R Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A202

241BBAB52 PRAJWAL S A Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A202

241BBAB53 MERYSBELL S JOSE Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A202

241BBAB54 D GURUMITHRAN Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A202

241BBAB57 MARIAN STANLY. R Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A202

241BBAB59 LEONEL ANDRE PRABHAKAR Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A202

241BBAB65 VARSHINI V S Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A202

241BBAB69 ANAGHA.K.V. Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A202

241BBAB72 GEDION SOLOMON R S Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A202

241BBAB79 KHUSHI KHANAGAVI Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A202

241BBAB81 SPURTHI V Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A202

241BBAB82 YATHARTH SACHDEVA Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A202

241BBAA04 NIRVE SAMRAT GHODKE Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A202

241BBAA14 ABHINAV ANISH PUTHIYEADATHU Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A202

241BBAA16 EASA RATANJALI Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A203

241BBAA19 DEVADHARSH A Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A203

241BBAA21 CYRIL S CHERUVATHOOR Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A203

241BBAA26 DEEPAK C Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A203

241BBAA32 JOHN V V Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A203

241BBAA40 H JENIFER MARTINA Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A203

241BBAA42 RADA SHAN N Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A203

241BBAA45 JAVERIA SADAF SALMAN Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A203

241BBAA57 D SRUJANA Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A203



241BBAA66 M DIVYA Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A203

241BBAA76 CHIRANTHAN M P Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A203

241BBAA77 SHEETHAL S Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A203

241BBASF03 NADEAH NIRMAL PAUL Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A203

241BBASF05 AIDEN ROBINS JACOB Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A203

241BBASF08 SHARAN RAO ADEKAR Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A203

241BBASF09 ATUL JAIN Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A203

241BBASF10 JOEL SIJU RAJ T Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A203

241BBASF15 NAKSHATRA R Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A203

241BBASF19 NITHIN THOMAS KA Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A203

241BBASF24 NAGANAMYASHREE K Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A203

241BBASF35 S LOHIT BALAJI Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A203

241BBASF39 MANISH KODIGE K Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A203

241BBASF49 CHANDAN ADHIKARI Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A203

241BBASF51 SK THANUSHREE Sustainable Business and Finance (BAMDE 4325) A203

241BCMZ01 BRYAN V GEORGE Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N101

241BCMZ02 ELVIS ROVIL D SOUZA Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N101

241BCMZ07 AARAV SARAIYA Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N101

241BCMZ13 ARPITA SHARON DUNGDUNG Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N101

241BCYT03 BENSON MATHEW A J Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N101

241BCYT04 A MANJUNATH REDDY Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N101

241BCYT05 AKANKSHA SATHEESHA Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N101

241BCYT06 NIHARIKA K Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N101

241BCYT08 RAIHAN IBRAHIM PANAKAT Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N101

241BCYT09 NOORULLAH M M A Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N101

241BCYT15 SHARAN V Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N101

241BCYT16 SHARON PAUL RAJ Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N101

241BCYT17 BHARGAVI C R Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N101

241BCYT18 SOUJANYA B L Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N101



241BCYT20 ISHA NAIR Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N101

241BCYM05 HANNAH ANN ROY Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N101

241BCYM06 VINISHA GOVEAS Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N101

241BCYM10 H K LAVANYA Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N101

241BCYM12 ATHULYA R S Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N101

241BCYM14 ANANYAA G Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N101

241BCYM16 DIVYA R Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N101

241BCYM17 VEDITH B L Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N101

241BCYM20 KEERTHANA G Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N101

241BCYM23 KOLERA SHAMYA MONNAPPA Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N101

241BCYM25 LEANDRA SUNIL Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N101

241BCYM29 ARAL E REJI Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N101

241BCYM33 AMMARAH KAONAIN Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N101

241BCTZ02 SAI KUMAR S Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N101

241BCTZ05 ROZITA DSOUZA Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N102

241BCTZ06 AARON MATHEW ITTYERAH Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N102

241BCTZ09 RACHITH PREMAL DSOUZA Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N102

241BCTZ13 SNEHA M Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N102

241BCTZ15 LEANNE ELIYA MARTINE Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N102

241BCTZ18 ARWIN JOE ANTO Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N102

241BCTZ20 C JOVITHA Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N102

241BCTZ24 MINERGA S Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N102

241BCTZ25 AISWARYA JIM Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N102

242CBZ02 SRIRAGH RAMESH Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N102

242CBZ04 R V LAKSHMANA Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N102

242CBZ06 KIRUPHA SHREE VARADARAJ Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N102

242CBZ08 SAVI PRASAD Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N102

242CBZ11 ARFA AKHLAQUE SHAIKH Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N102

242CBZ12 SKANDA PADMANABHA K Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N102



242CBZ14 SUJAL KUMAR SWAIN Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N102

242CBZ15 MANISH PATRA Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N102

242CEZ01 JOANNA PREETHI PINTO Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N102

242CEZ03 SRI SUDHAN M S Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N102

242CEZ04 HARINI G Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N102

242CEZ05 NANDAN RAJ Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N102

242CEZ07 SANJANA S Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N102

242CEZ09 RAIVEIDU TANGSHANGA Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N102

242CEZ12 PRAJWAL K Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N102

242CBTY15 JOSNA OPHILIYA ROSE E Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N102

242CBTY20 ZHALAK DARSHAN DESAI Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N102

242CBTY23 MAJDAA HAYAM Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N102

242CBTY24 SANJANA R Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N102

242CBTY27 A JESI PRITHIKA Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N103

242CBTY30 SHARON ANN SIBY Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N103

242CBTY32 BILLGATES A J Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N103

242CBTY42 FURAIHA NAYAZ Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N103

242CMBY02 M ABDUL HAROON Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N103

242CMBY18 DISHA M THAMAJI Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N103

242CMBY19 RITIKA SINGH Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N103

242CMBY23 MAINAK DAS Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N103

242CMBY31 RUDEEP NANDEIBAM Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N103

242CMBY32 ANJISHNU CHAKRABORTY Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N103

242CMBY38 DIPTANGSHU PANDE Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N103

242CMBY42 TSEWANG NAMGAIL Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N103

242CMBY45 ONYANGO JIMNAH ALEX Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N103

242CEBY01 RAKSHITHA SANTHOSH Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N103

242CEBY02 KSHETRIMAYUM ARCHANA DEVI Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N103

242CEBY03 RACHAEL KHONGLAH Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N103



242CEBY04 CHANDANASHREE K Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N103

242CEBY06 ASHAJA .D Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N103

242CEBY07 JOSHNA P J Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N103

242CEBY08 PRAJWAL K Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N103

242CEBY10 HUMAIRA SYED I M Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N103

242CEBY12 M VARSHITHA Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N103

242CEBY14 SAMRUDH AJOY Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N103

242CEBY15 GABRIEL HECTOR PETERS Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N103

242CEBY16 JEFFREY FIJU MATHEWS Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N103

242CEBY17 KUSHI KARIAPPA B Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N103

242CEBY18 ANSH ANGRE Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N103

242CEBY19 LLOYD RONALD LOBO Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N103

242CEBY20 ABISHEK M Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N104

242CEBY21 AMBARISH NARAYANAN M M Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N104

242CEBY22 ASHISH PHILIP MATHEW Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N104

242CEBY23 ABER BINOY SEBESTIAN Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N104

242CEBY25 SUDHANSH B S Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N104

242CEBY27 GHADHA MOHAMED MUBARACK Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N104

242CEBY31 ARIL SANKET MURMU Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N104

242CEBY33 MAITHILI K JYOTHI Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N104

242CBBT15 M PRIYADHARSHINI Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N104

242CBBT20 VARSHINI R Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N104

242CBBT50 SHAIK NAGUR VALI Sustainable Future (BOMDE 4325) N104


